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1     Erik Jennings          M2029        1/384    6:11     1:20:51
2     Nick Piziali           M3039        1/364    6:18     1:22:26
3     Erik Jones             M2029        2/384    6:20     1:22:58
4     Hoi Chung Leung        M2029        3/384    6:24     1:23:41
5     Peter Fenton           M3039        2/364    6:25     1:23:57
6     Vincent Lochet         M3039        3/364    6:32     1:25:29
7     Jennifer Derego        F3039        1/339    6:36     1:26:16
8     Tyler Patterson        M2029        4/384    6:38     1:26:53
9     Benjamin Duemler       M3039        4/364    6:39     1:26:57
10    David Stanton          M4049        1/190    6:39     1:27:02
11    David Schatz           M3039        5/364    6:40     1:27:18
12    Jack Duane             M0119         1/29    6:41     1:27:24
13    David Lesh             M3039        6/364    6:43     1:27:49
14    Lawrence Chin          M3039        7/364    6:46     1:28:31
15    Nils Mattisson         M2029        5/384    6:46     1:28:37
16    Peter Perpich          M3039        8/364    6:47     1:28:49
17    Matthew Stubbs         M3039        9/364    6:52     1:29:51
18    Andre Davis            M3039       10/364    6:52     1:29:57
19    Keith Wiley            M3039       11/364    6:53     1:30:02
20    Philippe Le Rohellec   M3039       12/364    6:56     1:30:41
21    Matthew Kaea           M4049        2/190    6:57     1:30:52
22    Will Pringle           M2029        6/384    6:57     1:30:52
23    Daniel Peng            M2029        7/384    6:57     1:30:59
24    Agustin Araya          M3039       13/364    6:57     1:31:01
25    Whitney Spence         F2029        1/571    6:58     1:31:11
26    Mike McCoy             M2029        8/384    6:58     1:31:13
27    Jeffrey Peterson       M3039       14/364    6:58     1:31:15
28    Scott James            M2029        9/384    6:59     1:31:28
29    Brian Calibo           M4049        3/190    7:01     1:31:49
30    Austin Cook            M2029       10/384    7:03     1:32:09
31    Alan Thong             M2029       11/384    7:03     1:32:11
32    Ernesto Calderin       M2029       12/384    7:03     1:32:12
33    Brad Roldan            M3039       15/364    7:07     1:33:05
34    Jack Lamon             M4049        4/190    7:08     1:33:14
35    Jamie Basso            F2029        2/571    7:08     1:33:20
36    Christopher Chong      M2029       13/384    7:08     1:33:20
37    Craig Dukes            M3039       16/364    7:09     1:33:34
38    Matthew Heyn           M3039       17/364    7:10     1:33:42
39    Zaq Plaut              M3039       18/364    7:10     1:33:49
40    Ken Murch              M2029       14/384    7:10     1:33:52
41    John Layton            M4049        5/190    7:12     1:34:08
42    Jacqueline Harlow      F3039        2/339    7:12     1:34:11
43    William Wheeler        M4049        6/190    7:13     1:34:20
44    Roberto Sotelo         M3039       19/364    7:14     1:34:40
45    Anders Oskar KjÃ¸LLER- M2029       15/384    7:14     1:34:45
46    Erik Lee               M3039       20/364    7:15     1:34:47
47    Kevin Thompson         M5059         1/68    7:15     1:34:49
48    Jordan Bulger          M3039       21/364    7:15     1:34:56
49    Michael Felts          M2029       16/384    7:16     1:35:01
50    Joe Naholowa'a         M2029       17/384    7:18     1:35:32
51    Fabian Sewerin         M2029       18/384    7:19     1:35:45
52    Tyler Redlitz          M2029       19/384    7:19     1:35:49
53    Kelly Orasin           F2029        3/571    7:20     1:35:55
54    Garry Payten           M5059         2/68    7:20     1:36:01
55    Greg Schneider         M2029       20/384    7:20     1:36:01
56    Erica Smith            F2029        4/571    7:21     1:36:09
57    Tony Leach             M2029       21/384    7:21     1:36:09
58    Christopher Spain      M4049        7/190    7:21     1:36:10
59    Christopher Wheatley   M2029       22/384    7:21     1:36:13
60    Mick McGee             M4049        8/190    7:22     1:36:27
61    Kristina Mohlin        F2029        5/571    7:23     1:36:32
62    Brian Kiler            M3039       22/364    7:23     1:36:32
63    Gloria Nunez           F3039        3/339    7:23     1:36:37
64    Chris Melancon         M4049        9/190    7:23     1:36:38
65    Molly Ashkenas         F2029        6/571    7:24     1:36:44
66    Eric Low               M4049       10/190    7:24     1:36:45
67    Ken Pinchiff           M4049       11/190    7:24     1:36:57
68    Alec Sosnowski         M2029       23/384    7:25     1:36:57
69    Jason Hakes            M3039       23/364    7:25     1:36:59
70    Carl Krawitt           M4049       12/190    7:25     1:37:01
71    Wade Pitts             M3039       24/364    7:25     1:37:05
72    Francis David          M2029       24/384    7:25     1:37:07
73    Martin Thompson        M4049       13/190    7:25     1:37:07
74    Johan Schimmel         M4049       14/190    7:25     1:37:09
75    Kevin Levey            M4049       15/190    7:26     1:37:11
76    Noe Reyes              M2029       25/384    7:26     1:37:11
77    Claudia Aguilera       F2029        7/571    7:26     1:37:17
78    Cameron Huang          M2029       26/384    7:26     1:37:19
79    Timothy Yim            M2029       27/384    7:26     1:37:20
80    Amy Siegel             F3039        4/339    7:26     1:37:21
81    Daniel Renz            M2029       28/384    7:27     1:37:27
82    Lizeth Aparicio        F0119         1/45    7:27     1:37:36
83    Michael Larson         M4049       16/190    7:29     1:37:55
84    Michelle Ladcani       F4049        1/176    7:30     1:38:04
85    Nicholas McCabe        M2029       29/384    7:30     1:38:12
86    Thomas Nguyen          M3039       25/364    7:31     1:38:17
87    James Morris           M3039       26/364    7:31     1:38:25
88    Marni Mires            F2029        8/571    7:31     1:38:27
89    Mark Inouye            M3039       27/364    7:32     1:38:38
90    Scott Numata           M3039       28/364    7:32     1:38:40
91    Tony Scott             M3039       29/364    7:33     1:38:45
92    Wade Knowles           M2029       30/384    7:33     1:38:47
93    Sam Hollis             M3039       30/364    7:33     1:38:52
94    Ronald Poggi           M4049       17/190    7:33     1:38:53
95    Heather Lewis          F2029        9/571    7:33     1:38:54
96    Rafael Sands           M0119         2/29    7:34     1:38:55
97    Erik Knuppel           M2029       31/384    7:35     1:39:08
98    Will Jordan            M2029       32/384    7:35     1:39:10
99    Oliver Mondina         M2029       33/384    7:35     1:39:11
100   Kate Anderson          F2029       10/571    7:35     1:39:11
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101   Willie Lui             M3039       31/364    7:35     1:39:15
102   Edgar Hernandez        M3039       32/364    7:35     1:39:18
103   Preston Hamilton       M3039       33/364    7:35     1:39:21
104   Eran Hozias            M3039       34/364    7:36     1:39:21
105   Patrick Der            M2029       34/384    7:36     1:39:24
106   Nicole Sabes           F2029       11/571    7:36     1:39:26
107   Gary Oliver Lopez      M3039       35/364    7:36     1:39:28
108   Nicholas Galli         M3039       36/364    7:36     1:39:30
109   Leonard Cheung         M2029       35/384    7:37     1:39:34
110   Victor Villanueva      M3039       37/364    7:37     1:39:37
111   Lawrence Fong          M2029       36/384    7:37     1:39:43
112   Creighton Taylor       M2029       37/384    7:37     1:39:45
113   Colin Murphy           M3039       38/364    7:38     1:39:50
114   Marco Caflisch         M2029       38/384    7:38     1:39:51
115   Gabriel Hernandez      M2029       39/384    7:38     1:39:54
116   Lance Brady            M4049       18/190    7:38     1:40:00
117   Matt Conger            M2029       40/384    7:39     1:40:03
118   Tommy Tse              M2029       41/384    7:39     1:40:04
119   Andrew Meidlinger      M2029       42/384    7:41     1:40:28
120   Brian Hollins          M0119         3/29    7:41     1:40:33
121   Ted Holman             M4049       19/190    7:41     1:40:37
122   Remi Gabillet          M3039       39/364    7:41     1:40:37
123   Jeff Titterton         M3039       40/364    7:41     1:40:38
124   Reinhard Sturm         M3039       41/364    7:42     1:40:45
125   Greg Hyndman           M4049       20/190    7:42     1:40:48
126   Amy Allen              F3039        5/339    7:42     1:40:49
127   Lina Nilsson           F3039        6/339    7:42     1:40:50
128   Ross Feller            M2029       43/384    7:43     1:40:55
129   Greg Hilbrich          M5059         3/68    7:43     1:40:58
130   Tomas Neou-Curiel      M0119         4/29    7:43     1:41:01
131   Dave Breslin           M3039       42/364    7:43     1:41:01
132   Adam Garcia            M3039       43/364    7:43     1:41:02
133   Gretchen Graves        F4049        2/176    7:43     1:41:02
134   Jack Chou              M2029       44/384    7:43     1:41:03
135   Robert Arnold          M3039       44/364    7:44     1:41:12
136   Gerardo Bonilla        M4049       21/190    7:45     1:41:20
137   Clarke Conley          M3039       45/364    7:45     1:41:22
138   Rodrigo Maillard       M3039       46/364    7:45     1:41:32
139   Yohannes Araya         M3039       47/364    7:46     1:41:34
140   Hector Sanchez         M2029       45/384    7:46     1:41:34
141   Keith Merklin          M3039       48/364    7:47     1:41:53
142   Juan P Arroyuelo       M3039       49/364    7:48     1:41:59
143   Elliot Greenwald       M2029       46/384    7:48     1:42:04
144   Christina Filley       F3039        7/339    7:48     1:42:06
145   Christian Holzner      M2029       47/384    7:48     1:42:06
146   Todd Marler            M3039       50/364    7:48     1:42:07
147   Reuben Faber           M2029       48/384    7:48     1:42:07
148   William Darrow         M2029       49/384    7:49     1:42:15
149   Juan Gonzalez          M3039       51/364    7:49     1:42:16
150   Geoffrey Wolf          M4049       22/190    7:49     1:42:17
151   Harsimrat Bhattal      M3039       52/364    7:49     1:42:23
152   Bridget Millard        F2029       12/571    7:50     1:42:25
153   Paul Samson            M2029       50/384    7:50     1:42:25
154   Hans Jeppsson          M3039       53/364    7:50     1:42:29
155   Linda Carlton          F4049        3/176    7:50     1:42:29
156   Brenden Blanco         M2029       51/384    7:50     1:42:31
157   Mauro Barron           M2029       52/384    7:51     1:42:38
158   Jian Shen              M4049       23/190    7:51     1:42:43
159   Nirajan Singh          M2029       53/384    7:51     1:42:50
160   Benjamin Larson        M3039       54/364    7:52     1:42:55
161   Jennifer Zesati        F3039        8/339    7:52     1:43:01
162   Melanie Smith          F2029       13/571    7:52     1:43:01
163   Kakong Chan            M2029       54/384    7:52     1:43:03
164   Robert Pinnix          M3039       55/364    7:53     1:43:15
165   Aliaksandr Makaranka   M3039       56/364    7:53     1:43:17
166   Colin Read             M2029       55/384    7:54     1:43:20
167   Ajay Sharma            M2029       56/384    7:54     1:43:23
168   Lucas Maystre          M2029       57/384    7:54     1:43:23
169   Gillian Genrich        F3039        9/339    7:54     1:43:24
170   Chad Allen             M3039       57/364    7:54     1:43:25
171   Sarah Price            F2029       14/571    7:54     1:43:28
172   Glen Harada            M5059         4/68    7:54     1:43:29
173   Aaron Bergstrom        M2029       58/384    7:55     1:43:34
174   Aron Kirschner         M2029       59/384    7:55     1:43:40
175   Amanda Gossai          F2029       15/571    7:55     1:43:43
176   Dave Reale             M3039       58/364    7:55     1:43:43
177   Kasey Hawkins          F2029       16/571    7:56     1:43:50
178   Jeffrey Thelen         M3039       59/364    7:56     1:43:51
179   Jimmy Jones            M4049       24/190    7:57     1:43:57
180   Richard Golding        M4049       25/190    7:57     1:43:58
181   John Finkner           M6069         1/23    7:57     1:43:59
182   Andrew Vazquez         M2029       60/384    7:57     1:43:59
183   Kendal Kump            M3039       60/364    7:57     1:44:01
184   Kelsey McGuire         F0119         2/45    7:57     1:44:03
185   Brendan Kelleher       M3039       61/364    7:57     1:44:04
186   Weiland Fong           M2029       61/384    7:58     1:44:12
187   Ignacio Carrazco       M2029       62/384    7:58     1:44:13
188   Desmond Cussen         M4049       26/190    7:58     1:44:16
189   Elisa Caredio          F3039       10/339    7:59     1:44:26
190   Brian Nevinger         M2029       63/384    7:59     1:44:27
191   Kathryn Eisenberg      F2029       17/571    7:59     1:44:28
192   Melisa Olgun           F0119         3/45    7:59     1:44:29
193   Terry O'Donnell        M4049       27/190    7:59     1:44:31
194   Jan Olaf Gaudestad     M3039       62/364    7:59     1:44:31
195   Ozan Karan             M3039       63/364    8:00     1:44:39
196   Nick Patterson         M2029       64/384    8:00     1:44:40
197   Chad Kempel            M2029       65/384    8:00     1:44:41
198   Thomas Watanapun       M2029       66/384    8:00     1:44:42
199   Greg Wilson            M4049       28/190    8:00     1:44:43
200   Jennifer Panson        F4049        4/176    8:01     1:44:53
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201   James Curtis           M4049       29/190    8:01     1:44:55
202   Joel Bailon            M2029       67/384    8:01     1:44:57
203   Ricardo Chan           M3039       64/364    8:01     1:44:58
204   Ian Hull               M2029       68/384    8:01     1:45:01
205   Dave Kay               M4049       30/190    8:03     1:45:15
206   Amanda Morse           F2029       18/571    8:03     1:45:19
207   Benjamin Franich       M2029       69/384    8:03     1:45:22
208   Jenna Hann             F3039       11/339    8:03     1:45:26
209   Carlos Cortes          M3039       65/364    8:04     1:45:31
210   Anthony Lima           M4049       31/190    8:04     1:45:39
211   Mike Puckett           M4049       32/190    8:04     1:45:40
212   William Miller         M5059         5/68    8:05     1:45:42
213   Tim Barron             M3039       66/364    8:05     1:45:47
214   Tucker Chambers        M0119         5/29    8:05     1:45:50
215   Angela Poston          F3039       12/339    8:05     1:45:53
216   Kenny Hoff             M3039       67/364    8:06     1:45:56
217   Dominic Maloney        M2029       70/384    8:06     1:45:56
218   Michael Topping        M2029       71/384    8:06     1:45:58
219   James Driscoll         M2029       72/384    8:06     1:45:58
220   Bryan Cueva            M2029       73/384    8:07     1:46:08
221   Kevin Sairafian        M0119         6/29    8:07     1:46:10
222   Christian Vinther      M2029       74/384    8:07     1:46:13
223   Francie Thurman        F4049        5/176    8:08     1:46:21
224   Trent Thurman          M4049       33/190    8:08     1:46:21
225   Andrew Bundy           M3039       68/364    8:08     1:46:26
226   Bryan Forsyth          M3039       69/364    8:08     1:46:29
227   Stewart Hawkins        M2029       75/384    8:08     1:46:31
228   Francis Lee            M4049       34/190    8:09     1:46:37
229   Jeff Hines             M4049       35/190    8:09     1:46:40
230   Megan Seely            F2029       19/571    8:09     1:46:42
231   Chris Babel            M3039       70/364    8:09     1:46:44
232   Sydney James           F3039       13/339    8:10     1:46:50
233   Deven Clemens          M3039       71/364    8:11     1:47:00
234   Pavi Sandhu            M4049       36/190    8:11     1:47:01
235   Frederic Bonville      M4049       37/190    8:11     1:47:03
236   Andy Anderson          M4049       38/190    8:11     1:47:05
237   Kirby Baluyut          M3039       72/364    8:11     1:47:05
238   Declan McKiernan       M3039       73/364    8:11     1:47:05
239   Dylan AlegrÃ­A         M2029       76/384    8:11     1:47:09
240   Felicia Kaban          F3039       14/339    8:11     1:47:10
241   Jamie Davis            M4049       39/190    8:12     1:47:14
242   Matt Rivitz            M3039       74/364    8:12     1:47:19
243   Rebecca Ouligian       F2029       20/571    8:12     1:47:20
244   Joerg Dohmeyer         M3039       75/364    8:12     1:47:22
245   Joel Camarda           M6069         2/23    8:12     1:47:25
246   Raymond Cerezo         M2029       77/384    8:13     1:47:26
247   Kaitlin Martinez       F2029       21/571    8:13     1:47:27
248   Bem Jones-Bey          M3039       76/364    8:13     1:47:28
249   Michael McCormick      M2029       78/384    8:13     1:47:28
250   Fred Ames              M5059         6/68    8:13     1:47:28
251   Candace Miranda        F2029       22/571    8:13     1:47:29
252   Casey Miranda          M2029       79/384    8:13     1:47:29
253   Felix Hinderling       M2029       80/384    8:13     1:47:30
254   Ryan Galang            M2029       81/384    8:13     1:47:36
255   Chris Davis            M2029       82/384    8:13     1:47:37
256   Andrew Ng              M3039       77/364    8:13     1:47:37
257   Guillermo Palacios     M2029       83/384    8:14     1:47:42
258   Stuart Blackie         M4049       40/190    8:14     1:47:43
259   Bryan Land             M3039       78/364    8:14     1:47:49
260   Brendan Lo             M2029       84/384    8:14     1:47:50
261   Sarah Ryseff           F3039       15/339    8:15     1:47:53
262   Matthew Tompkins       M2029       85/384    8:15     1:47:56
263   Launie Douglas         M3039       79/364    8:15     1:47:58
264   Lochlainn O' Shea      M3039       80/364    8:15     1:48:00
265   Julie Wheeler          F3039       16/339    8:15     1:48:02
266   Gerald Schmidt         M3039       81/364    8:15     1:48:04
267   Russell Wood           M5059         7/68    8:15     1:48:05
268   Liz Brennan            F2029       23/571    8:16     1:48:06
269   Kyle Maxey             M2029       86/384    8:16     1:48:16
270   Melody Wright          F2029       24/571    8:17     1:48:21
271   Holly Reid             F3039       17/339    8:17     1:48:27
272   Brett Weinstein        M3039       82/364    8:17     1:48:31
273   Hoa Phan               F2029       25/571    8:18     1:48:36
274   Hector Ramos           M2029       87/384    8:18     1:48:38
275   Marcela Bucklin        F2029       26/571    8:18     1:48:41
276   Charles Cory           M3039       83/364    8:18     1:48:42
277   Christopher Cordero    M2029       88/384    8:18     1:48:44
278   Chris Krol             M3039       84/364    8:19     1:48:46
279   Tony Ng                M2029       89/384    8:19     1:48:49
280   Carl Idasiak           M2029       90/384    8:19     1:48:52
281   Chuy Fragoso           M3039       85/364    8:19     1:48:53
282   Erika Kay              F3039       18/339    8:19     1:48:55
283   Alison Cooksey         F2029       27/571    8:20     1:49:04
284   Kinsella Thomas        M3039       86/364    8:20     1:49:05
285   Jonathan Craig         M3039       87/364    8:20     1:49:05
286   Brad Daley             M4049       41/190    8:20     1:49:07
287   Joanne Babin           F4049        6/176    8:20     1:49:09
288   David Ravarino         M3039       88/364    8:21     1:49:12
289   Mike Fong              M4049       42/190    8:21     1:49:18
290   Melissa Lopez          F3039       19/339    8:21     1:49:22
291   Gina Cartwright        F3039       20/339    8:22     1:49:24
292   Jacqueline John        F4049        7/176    8:22     1:49:25
293   Moses Mederos          M3039       89/364    8:22     1:49:28
294   Jairo Moncada          M2029       91/384    8:22     1:49:29
295   Cestmir Rybka          M2029       92/384    8:22     1:49:29
296   Mark Shwartzman        M3039       90/364    8:22     1:49:30
297   Margaret Larson        F4049        8/176    8:22     1:49:31
298   Charlotte Johnson      F2029       28/571    8:22     1:49:33
299   Patrick James          M4049       43/190    8:23     1:49:42
300   Kai Chen               M3039       91/364    8:23     1:49:42
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301   Brian Moore            M2029       93/384    8:23     1:49:44
302   Richard Chan           M2029       94/384    8:23     1:49:44
303   Bernie Harris          M4049       44/190    8:23     1:49:48
304   Julio Martin           M4049       45/190    8:24     1:49:50
305   Christof Wittig        M4049       46/190    8:24     1:49:53
306   Teh Lee                M4049       47/190    8:24     1:49:54
307   Danny Greene           M2029       95/384    8:24     1:49:58
308   Patricia Nozato        F4049        9/176    8:24     1:49:59
309   Georgiana Ng           F2029       29/571    8:24     1:50:00
310   Larissa Lefebure       F2029       30/571    8:24     1:50:00
311   Ronald Santiago        M2029       96/384    8:25     1:50:06
312   Huy Ha                 M2029       97/384    8:25     1:50:08
313   Shannon Beyer          F2029       31/571    8:25     1:50:09
314   Vegard Larsen          M2029       98/384    8:25     1:50:12
315   Juliette Alvey         F2029       32/571    8:25     1:50:13
316   Nam Huynh              M2029       99/384    8:25     1:50:14
317   John Buckley           M4049       48/190    8:26     1:50:18
318   Blake Rosendin         M2029      100/384    8:26     1:50:19
319   Sarah Brinker          F2029       33/571    8:26     1:50:20
320   Kelly Gravuer          F3039       21/339    8:26     1:50:21
321   Nick Hopman            M3039       92/364    8:26     1:50:21
322   Christopher Shue       M2029      101/384    8:27     1:50:31
323   Travis Lodolce         M3039       93/364    8:27     1:50:32
324   John Robinson          M2029      102/384    8:27     1:50:36
325   Veronica Vaskinn-Lew   F2029       34/571    8:27     1:50:36
326   Justin Trigg           M3039       94/364    8:27     1:50:40
327   Philip Vieira          M2029      103/384    8:27     1:50:40
328   Edward Huguenin        M4049       49/190    8:28     1:50:43
329   Don O'Sullivan         M3039       95/364    8:28     1:50:49
330   Peter Ulmer            M4049       50/190    8:28     1:50:54
331   Jason Cruces           M4049       51/190    8:28     1:50:55
332   Dane Tomseth           M2029      104/384    8:29     1:50:56
333   Jorge Gonzalez De Chav M3039       96/364    8:29     1:51:08
334   Neil Gentile           M2029      105/384    8:30     1:51:11
335   Megan Sullivan         F2029       35/571    8:30     1:51:11
336   Molly Hanten           F2029       36/571    8:30     1:51:13
337   Howard Kim             M3039       97/364    8:30     1:51:18
338   Harry Tam              M3039       98/364    8:30     1:51:18
339   Stephen Gillespie      M4049       52/190    8:30     1:51:20
340   Garrick Stride         M3039       99/364    8:31     1:51:22
341   Phil Emery             M2029      106/384    8:31     1:51:27
342   Kristy Olson           F2029       37/571    8:31     1:51:28
343   Lindsey Kasnick        F2029       38/571    8:31     1:51:29
344   Peter Arestides        M3039      100/364    8:31     1:51:29
345   Joshua Margulies       M4049       53/190    8:31     1:51:29
346   Hannah Burley          F2029       39/571    8:31     1:51:30
347   Ryan Bernal            M2029      107/384    8:31     1:51:31
348   Brooke Falvey          F2029       40/571    8:31     1:51:31
349   Phillip Matson         M2029      108/384    8:31     1:51:32
350   Linh Nguyen            M3039      101/364    8:31     1:51:33
351   Grant Osborne          M2029      109/384    8:31     1:51:33
352   Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:31     1:51:34
353   Pascal St Gerard       M4049       54/190    8:32     1:51:35
354   Kendra Uffelman        F3039       22/339    8:32     1:51:35
355   Bethan Lloyd           F3039       23/339    8:32     1:51:42
356   Paige Teuscher         F3039       24/339    8:32     1:51:43
357   Tony Cun               M2029      110/384    8:32     1:51:45
358   Edmund Lee             M2029      111/384    8:32     1:51:45
359   Andre Coleman          M2029      112/384    8:32     1:51:46
360   Fabien Lavocat         M2029      113/384    8:33     1:51:53
361   Henry Delgado          M4049       55/190    8:33     1:51:53
362   Megan Houlihan         F2029       41/571    8:33     1:51:55
363   Chris Houlden          M4049       56/190    8:33     1:51:55
364   Richwood Borja         M3039      102/364    8:33     1:51:59
365   John Glassmyer         M2029      114/384    8:34     1:52:04
366   Robert Seed            M2029      115/384    8:34     1:52:04
367   Ollie Brock            M4049       57/190    8:34     1:52:06
368   Fernanda Camargo       F2029       42/571    8:34     1:52:08
369   Carter Keller          M3039      103/364    8:34     1:52:08
370   Karolis Karalevicius   M0119         7/29    8:34     1:52:09
371   Armando Vegas          M3039      104/364    8:35     1:52:17
372   Colin Gilboy           M2029      116/384    8:35     1:52:17
373   Mina Choi              F0119         4/45    8:35     1:52:18
374   Irene Cheng            F2029       43/571    8:35     1:52:18
375   Ryan Dole              M2029      117/384    8:35     1:52:21
376   Jordan Wight           F0119         5/45    8:35     1:52:22
377   Lorri Oja              F5059         1/56    8:35     1:52:22
378   Ricci Chan             M5059         8/68    8:35     1:52:23
379   Tessa Munekiyo         F2029       44/571    8:36     1:52:27
380   Warren Chang           M3039      105/364    8:36     1:52:28
381   Christopher Solomon    M2029      118/384    8:36     1:52:28
382   Peter Weltman          M2029      119/384    8:36     1:52:28
383   Angelo Santiago        M2029      120/384    8:36     1:52:33
384   Edwin Chavez           M3039      106/364    8:36     1:52:33
385   Maximilian Untrecht    M0119         8/29    8:36     1:52:37
386   Arturo Duarte          M4049       58/190    8:36     1:52:38
387   Sarah Schrader         F2029       45/571    8:36     1:52:38
388   William Kissinger      M5059         9/68    8:37     1:52:41
389   Jason Park             M3039      107/364    8:37     1:52:41
390   Sergio Rodriguez       M5059        10/68    8:37     1:52:42
391   Krystal Cohn           F2029       46/571    8:37     1:52:43
392   Haley Price            F2029       47/571    8:37     1:52:44
393   Jon Curry              M2029      121/384    8:37     1:52:44
394   Jessi Hoyt             F2029       48/571    8:37     1:52:46
395   Jenni Deveau           F2029       49/571    8:37     1:52:50
396   Sandy Basso            F5059         2/56    8:37     1:52:52
397   Andreas Papageorge     M2029      122/384    8:38     1:52:55
398   Bill Simms             M3039      108/364    8:38     1:53:03
399   Jake Lerios            M4049       59/190    8:39     1:53:08
400   John Parker            M4049       60/190    8:39     1:53:09
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401   Larry Labuguen         M2029      123/384    8:39     1:53:11
402   Jer-Yuan Hsu           M4049       61/190    8:39     1:53:12
403   Michael Scherrman      M3039      109/364    8:39     1:53:12
404   Natalie Marmer         F2029       50/571    8:39     1:53:12
405   Brandon Matthews       M2029      124/384    8:39     1:53:13
406   David Rosen            M3039      110/364    8:39     1:53:14
407   Matt Kuzak             M3039      111/364    8:39     1:53:14
408   Thedanh Tran           M2029      125/384    8:39     1:53:14
409   Michael Connors        M3039      112/364    8:39     1:53:19
410   Eric Hall              M2029      126/384    8:40     1:53:20
411   Wilson Marinez         M0119         9/29    8:40     1:53:22
412   Romanas Zontovicius    M3039      113/364    8:40     1:53:24
413   Jen Norvelle           F3039       25/339    8:40     1:53:24
414   Christopher Destefano  M3039      114/364    8:40     1:53:24
415   Rachel Davidson        F2029       51/571    8:40     1:53:25
416   Carla Bolduc           F3039       26/339    8:40     1:53:29
417   William Ninobla        M3039      115/364    8:40     1:53:29
418   Molly Baskin           F2029       52/571    8:40     1:53:30
419   Kaze Morrissey         M3039      116/364    8:41     1:53:34
420   Jonathan Lin           M2029      127/384    8:41     1:53:35
421   Megan Oconnor          F4049       10/176    8:41     1:53:38
422   Gretchen Krieg         F2029       53/571    8:41     1:53:40
423   Clinton Light          M2029      128/384    8:41     1:53:40
424   Katherine Krieg        F2029       54/571    8:41     1:53:40
425   Britney Weaver         F2029       55/571    8:41     1:53:40
426   Per Oeyvind Eid Fjuk   M2029      129/384    8:41     1:53:43
427   Andreas Gross          M2029      130/384    8:41     1:53:43
428   Heike Seck             F4049       11/176    8:41     1:53:45
429   Jeremy Grossman        M2029      131/384    8:42     1:53:46
430   Anhtoan Nguyen         M2029      132/384    8:42     1:53:48
431   Avantika Waring        F3039       27/339    8:42     1:53:48
432   Aaron Yung             M2029      133/384    8:42     1:53:51
433   Brent Inscoe           M3039      117/364    8:42     1:53:51
434   Douglas Gostlin        M4049       62/190    8:42     1:53:51
435   Elane Roepke           F2029       56/571    8:42     1:53:52
436   Margaret Zywicz        F4049       12/176    8:42     1:53:52
437   Heather Webb           F2029       57/571    8:43     1:54:02
438   Brent Harsh            M3039      118/364    8:43     1:54:03
439   Laura Hayes            F2029       58/571    8:43     1:54:03
440   Ken Lauranzano         M5059        11/68    8:43     1:54:04
441   Roshani Patel          F3039       28/339    8:43     1:54:05
442   Michael Stinson        M2029      134/384    8:43     1:54:05
443   Nina Vasquez           F2029       59/571    8:43     1:54:09
444   Tam Nihei              M3039      119/364    8:43     1:54:09
445   Steve Eldredge         M5059        12/68    8:43     1:54:10
446   Stephanie Levine       F2029       60/571    8:43     1:54:11
447   Jason Chen             M3039      120/364    8:44     1:54:14
448   Luciana HernÁNDEZ      F3039       29/339    8:44     1:54:20
449   Keisuke Iwamura        M0119        10/29    8:44     1:54:20
450   Chae Park              M3039      121/364    8:44     1:54:21
451   Paul Lee               M2029      135/384    8:45     1:54:29
452   Gavin Funabiki         M3039      122/364    8:45     1:54:31
453   Jenna Templeton        F2029       61/571    8:45     1:54:34
454   Young Chun             M3039      123/364    8:45     1:54:35
455   Scott Katalenich       M3039      124/364    8:45     1:54:35
456   Yvonne Ericsson        F3039       30/339    8:45     1:54:36
457   Rahael Gupta           F2029       62/571    8:45     1:54:38
458   Andreia Richardson     F3039       31/339    8:46     1:54:39
459   Paula Myers            F4049       13/176    8:46     1:54:40
460   Arno Grigorian         M2029      136/384    8:46     1:54:43
461   Molly West             F0119         6/45    8:46     1:54:44
462   Aimee Miller           F4049       14/176    8:47     1:54:54
463   Jake Goeringer         M0119        11/29    8:47     1:54:56
464   Mariam Wozniak         F4049       15/176    8:47     1:55:01
465   Pedro Silva            M3039      125/364    8:47     1:55:02
466   Cody Givens            M2029      137/384    8:47     1:55:02
467   Shelby Hatch           F3039       32/339    8:48     1:55:04
468   Matthew Lewandowski    M2029      138/384    8:48     1:55:05
469   Vidar Klungre          M2029      139/384    8:48     1:55:06
470   Per Skovkjaer Sand     M2029      140/384    8:48     1:55:07
471   Kevin Cunha            M2029      141/384    8:48     1:55:07
472   Kim Brown              F2029       63/571    8:48     1:55:09
473   James Graham           M2029      142/384    8:48     1:55:12
474   Anthony Garcia         M2029      143/384    8:48     1:55:13
475   Peter Gertler          M5059        13/68    8:48     1:55:14
476   David Bontempo         M4049       63/190    8:49     1:55:20
477   Brad Phifer            M2029      144/384    8:49     1:55:22
478   Dino-Ray Ramos         M3039      126/364    8:49     1:55:23
479   Oliver Yeh             M2029      145/384    8:49     1:55:26
480   Brandon Chan           M2029      146/384    8:49     1:55:26
481   Rick Aguilar           M4049       64/190    8:49     1:55:27
482   Jason Breaux           M3039      127/364    8:49     1:55:27
483   David Brown            M6069         3/23    8:49     1:55:28
484   Denise Poon            F2029       64/571    8:50     1:55:31
485   Kosta Stathopoulos     M3039      128/364    8:50     1:55:38
486   Brian Fenton           M2029      147/384    8:50     1:55:38
487   Colleen Cain           F2029       65/571    8:50     1:55:40
488   Roderick San Andres    M4049       65/190    8:50     1:55:40
489   Donald Lee             M4049       66/190    8:50     1:55:40
490   Anthony Lin            M2029      148/384    8:50     1:55:41
491   Damon Demetre          M3039      129/364    8:50     1:55:42
492   Noah Gaspar            M2029      149/384    8:51     1:55:47
493   Geraldine Lim          F2029       66/571    8:51     1:55:47
494   Chris Custer           M5059        14/68    8:51     1:55:50
495   Noah Wasserman         M3039      130/364    8:51     1:55:53
496   Justin Juul            M3039      131/364    8:51     1:55:55
497   Keela Williams         F2029       67/571    8:51     1:55:55
498   Neil Berkman           M4049       67/190    8:51     1:55:55
499   Ryan Gregory           M2029      150/384    8:52     1:56:01
500   Alicia Watkins         F2029       68/571    8:52     1:56:01
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501   Lindy Yamaguchi        F2029       69/571    8:52     1:56:02
502   Nicolas Guyot          M3039      132/364    8:52     1:56:02
503   Jennifer Chu           F3039       33/339    8:52     1:56:03
504   Mark Azad              M3039      133/364    8:52     1:56:04
505   Yanfeng Zhang          M4049       68/190    8:52     1:56:05
506   Alec Drew              F2029       70/571    8:53     1:56:11
507   Jillian Borg           F2029       71/571    8:53     1:56:13
508   Jody Mills             F4049       16/176    8:53     1:56:13
509   Erik Moe               M3039      134/364    8:53     1:56:16
510   Gary Prazak            M5059        15/68    8:53     1:56:17
511   Karen Ring             F2029       72/571    8:53     1:56:19
512   Ben Franz              M2029      151/384    8:53     1:56:21
513   Meryl Craig            F2029       73/571    8:53     1:56:21
514   Blaine Steffens Steffe M2029      152/384    8:53     1:56:21
515   Eleanor Browne         F2029       74/571    8:54     1:56:27
516   Andrew Caparco         M2029      153/384    8:54     1:56:29
517   Nathaniel Sands        M0119        12/29    8:54     1:56:29
518   Benjamin Ruppert       M0119        13/29    8:54     1:56:29
519   Jennifer Yamaguchi     F3039       34/339    8:54     1:56:30
520   Caleb Brubaker         M3039      135/364    8:54     1:56:31
521   Kaan Erol              M4049       69/190    8:54     1:56:35
522   Jennifer Basile        F3039       35/339    8:54     1:56:36
523   Jonathan Gold          M2029      154/384    8:55     1:56:37
524   Erin Murphy            F3039       36/339    8:55     1:56:42
525   Frederick Shue         M3039      136/364    8:55     1:56:45
526   Tina Trexler           F3039       37/339    8:55     1:56:46
527   James Ruppert          M4049       70/190    8:55     1:56:48
528   Molly Brooks           F3039       38/339    8:56     1:56:49
529   Rachel Sabes           F2029       75/571    8:56     1:56:54
530   Jeff Miao              M2029      155/384    8:56     1:56:55
531   Robin McDonald         F4049       17/176    8:56     1:56:55
532   Raini Harika           F3039       39/339    8:56     1:56:57
533   Randy Blake            M3039      137/364    8:56     1:56:58
534   Marcella Cox           F4049       18/176    8:56     1:57:01
535   Rob Cruz               M2029      156/384    8:56     1:57:01
536   Josh Cooper            M3039      138/364    8:56     1:57:02
537   Michael Fox            M3039      139/364    8:57     1:57:03
538   Arvina Julien          F4049       19/176    8:57     1:57:05
539   Matthew Leettola       M2029      157/384    8:57     1:57:06
540   Paul Lucchesi          M5059        16/68    8:57     1:57:06
541   Cesar Murillo          M2029      158/384    8:57     1:57:07
542   Courtney Rheins        F2029       76/571    8:57     1:57:08
543   Julius Coronel         M4049       71/190    8:57     1:57:11
544   Michelle Turrentine    F2029       77/571    8:57     1:57:15
545   Cameron Chapman        M2029      159/384    8:58     1:57:16
546   Anna Litvinova         F2029       78/571    8:58     1:57:16
547   Dean Anderson          M5059        17/68    8:58     1:57:19
548   Katherine Stinson      F2029       79/571    8:58     1:57:22
549   Samantha Hodges        F2029       80/571    8:58     1:57:23
550   Tanapoom Sujarit       M3039      140/364    8:58     1:57:24
551   Tom Tsih               M3039      141/364    8:58     1:57:24
552   Gregory J Rosenberg    M4049       72/190    8:58     1:57:26
553   Mary Kelly             F5059         3/56    8:58     1:57:26
554   Lizzie Ross            F3039       40/339    8:58     1:57:28
555   Mary Graf              F3039       41/339    8:59     1:57:28
556   Cornell Richmond       M5059        18/68    8:59     1:57:28
557   Francesc Tous Terrades M3039      142/364    8:59     1:57:30
558   Justin Hsia            M2029      160/384    8:59     1:57:31
559   Ryan Huo               M2029      161/384    8:59     1:57:31
560   Elissa Olin            F2029       81/571    8:59     1:57:33
561   Sam Kim                M2029      162/384    8:59     1:57:33
562   Christopher Beyer      M2029      163/384    8:59     1:57:37
563   Jennifer Fujii         F3039       42/339    8:59     1:57:39
564   Rich Shimano           M4049       73/190    8:59     1:57:39
565   Simon Wong             M2029      164/384    9:00     1:57:42
566   Sassa Oznowicz         F4049       20/176    9:00     1:57:42
567   Jieve Zapata           M3039      143/364    9:00     1:57:43
568   Vincent Arrogancia     M2029      165/384    9:00     1:57:43
569   John Turcza            M4049       74/190    9:00     1:57:45
570   Michelle Wong          F2029       82/571    9:00     1:57:47
571   Alexander Ramoran      M3039      144/364    9:00     1:57:48
572   Marco Guizar           M2029      166/384    9:00     1:57:50
573   Michael Creasy         M3039      145/364    9:00     1:57:51
574   Victor Yu              M2029      167/384    9:00     1:57:52
575   Sam Kocsis             M2029      168/384    9:00     1:57:53
576   Hannah Tiblier-Weiss   F3039       43/339    9:01     1:57:56
577   Alisa Ongbhaibulya     F3039       44/339    9:01     1:58:03
578   Liana Pope             F3039       45/339    9:01     1:58:04
579   Peggy Cox              F3039       46/339    9:01     1:58:04
580   Dafne Espinoza         F2029       83/571    9:01     1:58:05
581   Eric Huynh             M2029      169/384    9:01     1:58:05
582   Raghav Garg            M2029      170/384    9:01     1:58:06
583   Mark Stelzner          M3039      146/364    9:01     1:58:06
584   Jason Wu               M2029      171/384    9:01     1:58:08
585   Chester Rosal          M3039      147/364    9:02     1:58:12
586   Conrad/meaghan Wenzel  M2029      172/384    9:02     1:58:13
587   Benjamin Jaton         M2029      173/384    9:02     1:58:13
588   Katie Burk             F3039       47/339    9:02     1:58:14
589   Matthew Brooks         M2029      174/384    9:02     1:58:14
590   Mary Mallaney          F2029       84/571    9:02     1:58:16
591   Steven Blancaver       M3039      148/364    9:02     1:58:17
592   Jason Manalang         M2029      175/384    9:02     1:58:19
593   Chris Mason            M3039      149/364    9:02     1:58:20
594   Elizabeth Pearce       F2029       85/571    9:02     1:58:20
595   Fernando Perez Jr      M3039      150/364    9:02     1:58:20
596   Dan Hurley             M3039      151/364    9:02     1:58:20
597   Russell Wodiska        M3039      152/364    9:03     1:58:26
598   Kris Kazaks            M2029      176/384    9:03     1:58:27
599   Corvin Bazgan          M3039      153/364    9:03     1:58:27
600   Ratul Narain           M2029      177/384    9:03     1:58:27
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601   Vince Giudice          M2029      178/384    9:03     1:58:29
602   Niall Murphy           M2029      179/384    9:03     1:58:30
603   Frances McKeown        F4049       21/176    9:03     1:58:31
604   Steve Caughlin         M4049       75/190    9:03     1:58:33
605   Tony Kou               M2029      180/384    9:03     1:58:33
606   Jim Cridlin            M4049       76/190    9:04     1:58:37
607   Yolanda Hernandez      F3039       48/339    9:04     1:58:39
608   Shauna Hull            F2029       86/571    9:04     1:58:43
609   Jennifer Habelito      F2029       87/571    9:04     1:58:44
610   Kimberly Twombly       F4049       22/176    9:04     1:58:44
611   Jonathan Baio          M0119        14/29    9:05     1:58:49
612   Brittany Braguine      F0119         7/45    9:05     1:58:49
613   Tommy Rice             M4049       77/190    9:05     1:58:51
614   Tam Thach              M3039      154/364    9:05     1:58:51
615   Evaleen Fleck          F2029       88/571    9:05     1:58:53
616   Robert Berger          M2029      181/384    9:05     1:58:54
617   Nicole Smith           F2029       89/571    9:05     1:58:56
618   Mitchell Masotti       M3039      155/364    9:05     1:58:58
619   Lawrence Kelly         M4049       78/190    9:05     1:58:58
620   Janine Wong            F2029       90/571    9:05     1:58:58
621   Brian Buenneke         M3039      156/364    9:05     1:58:58
622   Claudia Cardenas       F3039       49/339    9:05     1:58:59
623   Sherise Lee            F3039       50/339    9:06     1:59:01
624   Yukie Kurihara         F3039       51/339    9:06     1:59:02
625   Amy Tran               F2029       91/571    9:06     1:59:02
626   Linda Leung            F2029       92/571    9:06     1:59:03
627   Nathan Lau             M2029      182/384    9:06     1:59:09
628   Ryan Gutierrez         M2029      183/384    9:06     1:59:10
629   Hani Katz              F2029       93/571    9:06     1:59:10
630   Helen Cai              F3039       52/339    9:06     1:59:11
631   Michael Chen           M2029      184/384    9:06     1:59:12
632   Thomas Mariscal        M2029      185/384    9:06     1:59:13
633   Emil Tchalamov         M3039      157/364    9:07     1:59:14
634   Edric Talusan          M3039      158/364    9:07     1:59:15
635   Yau Lee                F2029       94/571    9:07     1:59:16
636   Chris Horton           M4049       79/190    9:07     1:59:16
637   Christopher Malonzo    M3039      159/364    9:07     1:59:17
638   Remi Habfast           M2029      186/384    9:07     1:59:19
639   Scott Betz             M3039      160/364    9:07     1:59:20
640   Grace Ruehle           F2029       95/571    9:07     1:59:21
641   Eric Rodriguez         M2029      187/384    9:07     1:59:21
642   Ross Wingate           M3039      161/364    9:07     1:59:24
643   Jason Gorman           M4049       80/190    9:07     1:59:24
644   Erin Skarbek           F2029       96/571    9:07     1:59:25
645   Darko Cotoras          M2029      188/384    9:08     1:59:26
646   Rachel Lim             F2029       97/571    9:08     1:59:26
647   Brett Somers           M2029      189/384    9:08     1:59:27
648   Brian Skarbek          M3039      162/364    9:08     1:59:27
649   David Muse             M3039      163/364    9:08     1:59:30
650   Justin Miller          M4049       81/190    9:08     1:59:31
651   Melanie David          F2029       98/571    9:08     1:59:32
652   Bobby McDowell         M4049       82/190    9:08     1:59:33
653   Darren Ashworth        M3039      164/364    9:08     1:59:35
654   Ken Hwang              M5059        19/68    9:08     1:59:35
655   Liz Kania              F2029       99/571    9:08     1:59:35
656   Ricky Ng               M4049       83/190    9:09     1:59:40
657   Julie Jeremy           F4049       23/176    9:09     1:59:41
658   Paul Lance Basinillo A M2029      190/384    9:09     1:59:45
659   Rebecca Ora            F2029      100/571    9:09     1:59:45
660   Paul Kuntz             M4049       84/190    9:09     1:59:46
661   Bill Daly              M5059        20/68    9:09     1:59:47
662   David Garcia           M3039      165/364    9:09     1:59:47
663   Marco Huerta           M2029      191/384    9:09     1:59:47
664   Marco Oliva            M2029      192/384    9:09     1:59:49
665   David Ortiz            M4049       85/190    9:10     1:59:54
666   Betsy Cantlin          F3039       53/339    9:10     1:59:55
667   Lucille Wing           F5059         4/56    9:10     1:59:55
668   Jami Witek             F2029      101/571    9:10     1:59:59
669   Sarah Bove             F2029      102/571    9:10     2:00:01
670   Piyapong Phongpatanakh M2029      193/384    9:10     2:00:03
671   Mike McGrogan          M0119        15/29    9:10     2:00:03
672   Holly Hatlo            F2029      103/571    9:10     2:00:05
673   Jude Gonong            M4049       86/190    9:11     2:00:07
674   Patrick Nay            M2029      194/384    9:11     2:00:07
675   Fausto Urena           M3039      166/364    9:11     2:00:08
676   Robyn Brushett         F3039       54/339    9:11     2:00:08
677   Miguel Rosado          M2029      195/384    9:11     2:00:08
678   Eli Stein              M4049       87/190    9:11     2:00:09
679   Ronald Magno           M2029      196/384    9:11     2:00:09
680   Katie Crouch           F3039       55/339    9:11     2:00:10
681   Glenn Teeter           M2029      197/384    9:11     2:00:15
682   Vivian Neou            F5059         5/56    9:11     2:00:17
683   Jamie Fryrear          F4049       24/176    9:11     2:00:18
684   Jim Kavanagh           M4049       88/190    9:11     2:00:18
685   Lisa Yun Chen          F2029      104/571    9:11     2:00:18
686   Michelle Mitchelle     F3039       56/339    9:12     2:00:29
687   Phuong Nguyen          M2029      198/384    9:12     2:00:30
688   Collins Takamoto       M3039      167/364    9:12     2:00:30
689   Steve Chu              M2029      199/384    9:13     2:00:33
690   Rahul Biswas           M3039      168/364    9:13     2:00:34
691   Sarah Coleman          F2029      105/571    9:13     2:00:35
692   Dominic Santiago       M3039      169/364    9:13     2:00:35
693   Megan O'Neil           F0119         8/45    9:13     2:00:35
694   William Chang          M2029      200/384    9:13     2:00:37
695   Chelsea Walker         F3039       57/339    9:13     2:00:38
696   Maria Rangel           F2029      106/571    9:13     2:00:39
697   Justin Everts          M2029      201/384    9:13     2:00:39
698   Leo Romanovsky         M2029      202/384    9:13     2:00:45
699   Peter Yoon             M0119        16/29    9:13     2:00:45
700   Bergen Chen            F3039       58/339    9:14     2:00:47
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701   Ravikanth Vaka         M4049       89/190    9:14     2:00:47
702   Amy Wertheimer         F3039       59/339    9:14     2:00:48
703   Lena Illingworth       F4049       25/176    9:14     2:00:52
704   Samantha Salfen        F2029      107/571    9:14     2:00:52
705   Carl Sharkey           M3039      170/364    9:14     2:00:54
706   Victoria Desimone      F2029      108/571    9:14     2:00:54
707   Ash Lacey              M3039      171/364    9:14     2:00:55
708   Michael Webster        M3039      172/364    9:15     2:00:59
709   Kristy Rialon          F2029      109/571    9:15     2:00:59
710   Daniel Powers          M3039      173/364    9:15     2:01:00
711   Joel Gagnon            M2029      203/384    9:15     2:01:01
712   John Pine              M2029      204/384    9:15     2:01:01
713   Austin Page            M2029      205/384    9:15     2:01:01
714   Carolyn McKinney       F3039       60/339    9:15     2:01:03
715   Tamara Wyzanski        F2029      110/571    9:15     2:01:08
716   Kelly Connolly         F3039       61/339    9:15     2:01:10
717   Bri Vorse              F2029      111/571    9:16     2:01:11
718   Elmer Dispo            M3039      174/364    9:16     2:01:18
719   Kate Scott             F3039       62/339    9:16     2:01:20
720   Jeanne Nelson          F2029      112/571    9:16     2:01:21
721   Stephen Lamb           M3039      175/364    9:16     2:01:23
722   Ashleigh Robidas       F2029      113/571    9:16     2:01:23
723   Rebecca Miller         F3039       63/339    9:16     2:01:23
724   Lesley Miller          F2029      114/571    9:17     2:01:25
725   Erin Mamuyac           F2029      115/571    9:17     2:01:26
726   Jun Aquino             M4049       90/190    9:17     2:01:27
727   Joseph Curran          M3039      176/364    9:17     2:01:32
728   Kim Bruce              F3039       64/339    9:17     2:01:33
729   Jamie Steinman         F2029      116/571    9:17     2:01:33
730   Courtney Azad          F2029      117/571    9:17     2:01:34
731   Jennifer Caughlin      F3039       65/339    9:17     2:01:35
732   Sam Louie              M4049       91/190    9:17     2:01:35
733   Carlo Marcelo          M3039      177/364    9:17     2:01:35
734   Jessica Keehn          F3039       66/339    9:17     2:01:35
735   Kevin Jones            M5059        21/68    9:17     2:01:35
736   Jen Hutter             F3039       67/339    9:17     2:01:37
737   Lilibeth Dofiles       F3039       68/339    9:18     2:01:37
738   Francisco Sanchez      M3039      178/364    9:18     2:01:38
739   Michael Brady          M4049       92/190    9:18     2:01:44
740   Ilya Eckstein          M3039      179/364    9:18     2:01:45
741   Suzanne Sizer          F4049       26/176    9:18     2:01:47
742   Ana Rhodehamel         F4049       27/176    9:18     2:01:49
743   Eric Fuller            M2029      206/384    9:18     2:01:50
744   Kathryn Driver         F2029      118/571    9:18     2:01:50
745   Patrick Driver         M5059        22/68    9:18     2:01:50
746   Jennifer McPherson     F4049       28/176    9:19     2:01:50
747   Chelsea Buttress       F2029      119/571    9:19     2:01:53
748   Elizabeth Sullivan     F2029      120/571    9:19     2:01:53
749   Andrew Lee             M2029      207/384    9:19     2:01:54
750   Jillian Kadota         F0119         9/45    9:19     2:01:55
751   Jared Kashiwabara      M2029      208/384    9:19     2:01:57
752   Mauvis Ledford         M2029      209/384    9:19     2:01:59
753   Alex Dowgiallo         M3039      180/364    9:19     2:01:59
754   Chou Veronica          F0119        10/45    9:19     2:02:00
755   Eva Zambrano           F0119        11/45    9:19     2:02:02
756   Pavel Konev            M3039      181/364    9:19     2:02:02
757   Gerard Broussard       M2029      210/384    9:20     2:02:04
758   Katherine Brooks       F2029      121/571    9:20     2:02:04
759   Edward Peng            M2029      211/384    9:20     2:02:04
760   Jason Tenenbaum        M2029      212/384    9:20     2:02:04
761   Johnny Liew            M3039      182/364    9:20     2:02:06
762   Chi Hay Cheung         M3039      183/364    9:20     2:02:07
763   Reina Cheung           F2029      122/571    9:20     2:02:07
764   Jason Alestra          M3039      184/364    9:20     2:02:07
765   Tatiana Bonilla        F3039       69/339    9:20     2:02:08
766   David Park             M2029      213/384    9:20     2:02:08
767   Christina Tam          F2029      123/571    9:20     2:02:10
768   Raymond Wong           M2029      214/384    9:20     2:02:11
769   George Crocker         M2029      215/384    9:20     2:02:11
770   Renee Ortiz            F2029      124/571    9:20     2:02:13
771   Alexandra Farhat       F2029      125/571    9:20     2:02:13
772   Roland Harmon Ii       M3039      185/364    9:20     2:02:13
773   Nicole Sheikh          F2029      126/571    9:20     2:02:15
774   Pia L Crichton         F3039       70/339    9:21     2:02:19
775   Lauren Silver          F3039       71/339    9:21     2:02:19
776   Martin Engel           M3039      186/364    9:21     2:02:20
777   Michaela Manalang      F2029      127/571    9:21     2:02:24
778   Lutz Heinrich          M6069         4/23    9:21     2:02:24
779   Chad Parslow           M2029      216/384    9:21     2:02:25
780   Scott Martino          M3039      187/364    9:21     2:02:25
781   Yurie Lee              F3039       72/339    9:21     2:02:28
782   Mayumi Kreutzinger     F2029      128/571    9:21     2:02:28
783   Susanne Riis           F4049       29/176    9:22     2:02:30
784   Mariya Taher           F2029      129/571    9:22     2:02:32
785   Sophia Salfiti         F2029      130/571    9:22     2:02:33
786   Sarah Ell              F2029      131/571    9:22     2:02:34
787   Jennifer Slater        F2029      132/571    9:22     2:02:35
788   Justin Maples          M3039      188/364    9:22     2:02:35
789   Veronica Byrnes        F2029      133/571    9:22     2:02:37
790   Zoee Astrachan         F4049       30/176    9:22     2:02:37
791   Kayla Busby            F2029      134/571    9:22     2:02:42
792   Ehren Jennings         F2029      135/571    9:23     2:02:43
793   Aaron Marx             M3039      189/364    9:23     2:02:43
794   Robert Dinkelspiel     M6069         5/23    9:23     2:02:43
795   Helen Dinkelspiel      F3039       73/339    9:23     2:02:44
796   Hilary Dinkelspiel     F2029      136/571    9:23     2:02:44
797   Robert Amjad           M2029      217/384    9:23     2:02:45
798   Robin Norris           M3039      190/364    9:23     2:02:46
799   Robert Boyle           M4049       93/190    9:23     2:02:46
800   Cherissa Lowgren       F3039       74/339    9:23     2:02:47
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801   Melanie Barker         F2029      137/571    9:23     2:02:49
802   Eduardo Esquivel       M2029      218/384    9:23     2:02:50
803   Chris McGuire          M2029      219/384    9:23     2:02:50
804   Tammi Fessenden        F3039       75/339    9:23     2:02:51
805   Juliana Tsai           F3039       76/339    9:23     2:02:53
806   Leslie Lam             F2029      138/571    9:23     2:02:53
807   Victor Hayes           M2029      220/384    9:23     2:02:54
808   Jeannine Kuck          F3039       77/339    9:23     2:02:54
809   Arnie Kuck             M3039      191/364    9:23     2:02:54
810   Jennifer Henion        F2029      139/571    9:23     2:02:54
811   Keeley Ehlers          F3039       78/339    9:24     2:02:57
812   Ha Ngo                 F2029      140/571    9:24     2:02:59
813   Karen Wilbrecht        F5059         6/56    9:24     2:03:00
814   Julene Hamlin          F4049       31/176    9:24     2:03:02
815   Julia Defriel          F2029      141/571    9:24     2:03:03
816   Carolyn Ponting        F0119        12/45    9:24     2:03:03
817   Anna Ponting           F0119        13/45    9:24     2:03:03
818   Tina Brisnehan         F3039       79/339    9:24     2:03:04
819   Andrew Tran            M4049       94/190    9:25     2:03:09
820   Holley Horrell         F2029      142/571    9:25     2:03:10
821   Veronica AlegrÃ­A      F2029      143/571    9:25     2:03:11
822   Ashley Welter          F2029      144/571    9:25     2:03:17
823   Jane Abanes            F3039       80/339    9:25     2:03:17
824   Kathleen Marcum        F2029      145/571    9:25     2:03:18
825   Tracy Joseph           F3039       81/339    9:25     2:03:19
826   Klara Sputova          F2029      146/571    9:25     2:03:20
827   Sandra Cohen           F2029      147/571    9:25     2:03:22
828   Carl Jackson           M4049       95/190    9:26     2:03:25
829   Dan Tran               M2029      221/384    9:26     2:03:27
830   Mallory Hayes          F5059         7/56    9:26     2:03:28
831   Sara Santoro           F4049       32/176    9:26     2:03:31
832   Ben Fort               M3039      192/364    9:26     2:03:32
833   James Barton           M2029      222/384    9:26     2:03:32
834   Ellen Abell            F2029      148/571    9:26     2:03:34
835   Joel Jay Baluyot       M3039      193/364    9:27     2:03:36
836   Andrew Sprowell        M2029      223/384    9:27     2:03:38
837   Max Bosel              M4049       96/190    9:27     2:03:42
838   Maiah Day              F3039       82/339    9:27     2:03:43
839   Eric Yu                M0119        17/29    9:27     2:03:43
840   John Santiago          M3039      194/364    9:27     2:03:47
841   Anna Wagner            F3039       83/339    9:28     2:03:50
842   Gabriel Craig          F2029      149/571    9:29     2:04:04
843   Paola Cespedes De Ergu F3039       84/339    9:29     2:04:05
844   Erin Chow              F0119        14/45    9:29     2:04:05
845   Beth Ellis-Dickson     F3039       85/339    9:29     2:04:06
846   Andre Nguyen           M2029      224/384    9:29     2:04:06
847   Garland Lee            M5059        23/68    9:29     2:04:09
848   Clark Fryrear          M4049       97/190    9:29     2:04:10
849   Carl Cavanagh          M3039      195/364    9:29     2:04:11
850   Sean Connolly          M3039      196/364    9:29     2:04:11
851   Greg Micheletos        M5059        24/68    9:29     2:04:13
852   Ronald Mendoza         M3039      197/364    9:29     2:04:13
853   Kris Neal              F3039       86/339    9:30     2:04:16
854   Kristina Tomasi        F2029      150/571    9:30     2:04:17
855   Deepak D               M2029      225/384    9:30     2:04:17
856   Michael Shields        M3039      198/364    9:30     2:04:18
857   Shelby Stillians       F2029      151/571    9:30     2:04:20
858   Annika Erlandsson      F3039       87/339    9:30     2:04:21
859   Jose Resuleo           M2029      226/384    9:30     2:04:24
860   Ronnie Chow            M3039      199/364    9:30     2:04:24
861   Brian Thomas           M2029      227/384    9:30     2:04:24
862   Curtiss Jackson        M4049       98/190    9:30     2:04:24
863   Joseph Vander Schaaf   M2029      228/384    9:30     2:04:26
864   Angela Hollowell Fuent F3039       88/339    9:30     2:04:27
865   Calvin Lam             M3039      200/364    9:31     2:04:28
866   Liz Sequin             F3039       89/339    9:31     2:04:30
867   Kirsten Lien           F3039       90/339    9:31     2:04:32
868   Margaret Harshbarger   F2029      152/571    9:31     2:04:34
869   Janine Burbano         F2029      153/571    9:31     2:04:35
870   Tamera Porter          F4049       33/176    9:31     2:04:36
871   Rosetta Cheung         F4049       34/176    9:31     2:04:36
872   Alexis Schnedler       F2029      154/571    9:31     2:04:37
873   Jolie Fradkin          F3039       91/339    9:31     2:04:37
874   Holly Hanneman         F2029      155/571    9:31     2:04:40
875   Moses Sanchez          M2029      229/384    9:32     2:04:42
876   Annette Chakkalakal    F3039       92/339    9:32     2:04:43
877   Arne Panzer            M2029      230/384    9:32     2:04:45
878   Sonya Hanson           F4049       35/176    9:32     2:04:45
879   William Ford           M3039      201/364    9:32     2:04:46
880   Toshiaki Takada        M4049       99/190    9:32     2:04:48
881   Marion Jeanne          F2029      156/571    9:32     2:04:49
882   William Chinn          M3039      202/364    9:32     2:04:54
883   Danel Dauz             M0119        18/29    9:33     2:04:57
884   Christine Hanchett     F3039       93/339    9:33     2:04:58
885   Kyle Rudolph           M3039      203/364    9:33     2:05:00
886   Katherine Darling      F3039       94/339    9:33     2:05:01
887   Greg Bresee            M4049      100/190    9:33     2:05:02
888   Scott Bagala           M2029      231/384    9:33     2:05:04
889   Julie Miller           F2029      157/571    9:33     2:05:07
890   Tamara Lam-Plattes     F2029      158/571    9:33     2:05:07
891   Chris Burr             M5059        25/68    9:34     2:05:07
892   Kacey Burr             F2029      159/571    9:34     2:05:08
893   Sarah Windels          F3039       95/339    9:34     2:05:10
894   Adalberto Villalba     M3039      204/364    9:34     2:05:13
895   Matthew Yocum          M2029      232/384    9:34     2:05:13
896   John Nguyen            M3039      205/364    9:34     2:05:13
897   Ricky Leung            M3039      206/364    9:34     2:05:17
898   Leanne Camacho         F2029      160/571    9:35     2:05:21
899   Stephen Fang           M2029      233/384    9:35     2:05:26
900   Stan Madriaga          M3039      207/364    9:35     2:05:26
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901   Peter Tam              M4049      101/190    9:35     2:05:26
902   Galina Hale            F3039       96/339    9:35     2:05:27
903   Anish Michael          M3039      208/364    9:35     2:05:29
904   Adriana Peon           F2029      161/571    9:35     2:05:31
905   Daniela Partida        F2029      162/571    9:35     2:05:31
906   Kimberly Weiss         F4049       36/176    9:35     2:05:31
907   Pam Santiago           F3039       97/339    9:36     2:05:37
908   Robert Bussard         M4049      102/190    9:36     2:05:38
909   Michael Kudemus        M3039      209/364    9:36     2:05:39
910   Deborah Bocci          F5059         8/56    9:36     2:05:40
911   Jaime Jackson          F2029      163/571    9:36     2:05:41
912   Michelle Edwards       F4049       37/176    9:36     2:05:41
913   Limny Chiquin          F2029      164/571    9:36     2:05:42
914   Hilary Douglas         F3039       98/339    9:36     2:05:43
915   Leslie Crebassa        F2029      165/571    9:36     2:05:45
916   Robin Duffy            F2029      166/571    9:36     2:05:45
917   Josephine Leung        F3039       99/339    9:37     2:05:48
918   Henry Hua              M3039      210/364    9:37     2:05:48
919   Commodore St Germain   M3039      211/364    9:37     2:05:49
920   Robert Jocson          M5059        26/68    9:37     2:05:55
921   Eugene Maximilien      M3039      212/364    9:37     2:05:57
922   Sridhar Kaliyur        M4049      103/190    9:37     2:05:57
923   John Hotchkiss         M6069         6/23    9:37     2:05:58
924   Kosei Oyama            M4049      104/190    9:37     2:05:59
925   Amber Stansbury        F0119        15/45    9:38     2:06:01
926   Henry Wong             M4049      105/190    9:38     2:06:04
927   Patti Mott             F5059         9/56    9:38     2:06:07
928   Bridget Moore          F3039      100/339    9:38     2:06:10
929   Megan Lamb             F2029      167/571    9:38     2:06:12
930   Matt Carlson           M2029      234/384    9:38     2:06:12
931   Marites Mendoza        F5059        10/56    9:39     2:06:13
932   Shannon Sakowski       F3039      101/339    9:39     2:06:14
933   Marian Lyons           F6069         1/11    9:39     2:06:14
934   Matthew Hozempa        M2029      235/384    9:39     2:06:16
935   Paul Giudice           M2029      236/384    9:39     2:06:18
936   Elizabeth Uy           F3039      102/339    9:39     2:06:19
937   Leila Langlois         F3039      103/339    9:39     2:06:21
938   Janey Michaelsen       F3039      104/339    9:39     2:06:22
939   Florielle Ruepert      F3039      105/339    9:40     2:06:26
940   Eric Bash              M2029      237/384    9:40     2:06:26
941   Kasey Dufresne         F2029      168/571    9:40     2:06:31
942   Mary Garcia            F2029      169/571    9:40     2:06:31
943   Ashley Forbes          F2029      170/571    9:40     2:06:33
944   Jeani Fink             F3039      106/339    9:40     2:06:33
945   Matthew Stevenson      M2029      238/384    9:40     2:06:33
946   Doug Drewes            M5059        27/68    9:40     2:06:34
947   Matt McCartt           M2029      239/384    9:40     2:06:38
948   Annette Gutierrez      F3039      107/339    9:41     2:06:39
949   Allen Tom              M3039      213/364    9:41     2:06:40
950   Daniel Sevall          M4049      106/190    9:41     2:06:43
951   Amy Kittleson          F2029      171/571    9:41     2:06:44
952   Kevin Kindorf          M4049      107/190    9:41     2:06:44
953   Brian Wong             M4049      108/190    9:41     2:06:45
954   Nicole Kenley          F2029      172/571    9:41     2:06:45
955   Roger Lee              M3039      214/364    9:41     2:06:50
956   Raymond Ho             M3039      215/364    9:41     2:06:51
957   Kirsten Harper         F2029      173/571    9:42     2:06:52
958   Jaigyoung Choe         M5059        28/68    9:42     2:06:57
959   Cristian Rojas Lazic   M3039      216/364    9:42     2:06:59
960   Stephan Joanides       M3039      217/364    9:42     2:07:01
961   Jessica Lander         F2029      174/571    9:42     2:07:02
962   Marcos Meza            M2029      240/384    9:42     2:07:02
963   Kate Mehaffey          F3039      108/339    9:42     2:07:03
964   Michelle Caggiano      F5059        11/56    9:43     2:07:05
965   Norma Moreno           F3039      109/339    9:43     2:07:06
966   Morgan Gooding         F2029      175/571    9:43     2:07:06
967   Sarah Barker           F3039      110/339    9:43     2:07:07
968   Jonathan Nation        M2029      241/384    9:43     2:07:08
969   Peter Bartu            M4049      109/190    9:43     2:07:09
970   Johnny Lau             M4049      110/190    9:43     2:07:11
971   Rafal Witowski         M4049      111/190    9:43     2:07:14
972   Jhovany Gonzalez       M2029      242/384    9:43     2:07:17
973   Kirsten Kuwatani       F2029      176/571    9:43     2:07:18
974   Lauren Michalski       F2029      177/571    9:44     2:07:19
975   Stanley Fong           M4049      112/190    9:44     2:07:20
976   Alexander Galang       M2029      243/384    9:44     2:07:25
977   Miranda Rathbone       F2029      178/571    9:44     2:07:25
978   Matthew Abriani        M3039      218/364    9:44     2:07:26
979   Keisha Berglund        F2029      179/571    9:44     2:07:26
980   Todd Untrecht          M4049      113/190    9:44     2:07:26
981   Chris Abriani          M3039      219/364    9:44     2:07:26
982   Elysha Omoomy          F2029      180/571    9:44     2:07:28
983   Michael Lee            M3039      220/364    9:44     2:07:29
984   Gosia Sylwestrzak      F3039      111/339    9:44     2:07:30
985   Marie Lilleborge       F2029      181/571    9:44     2:07:30
986   Jennifer Chen          F2029      182/571    9:45     2:07:33
987   Trista Kelver          F3039      112/339    9:45     2:07:36
988   Kavon Hassani-Azad     M2029      244/384    9:45     2:07:38
989   Antonio Fuentes        M3039      221/364    9:45     2:07:39
990   Michele Lee            F2029      183/571    9:45     2:07:40
991   Sara Fujii             F0119        16/45    9:45     2:07:43
992   Jose Velasco           M3039      222/364    9:45     2:07:44
993   Michelle McDonald      F2029      184/571    9:46     2:07:46
994   James Shields          M6069         7/23    9:46     2:07:46
995   Karen Qiang            F2029      185/571    9:46     2:07:47
996   Coral Rudie            F2029      186/571    9:46     2:07:47
997   Nicholas Cook          M2029      245/384    9:46     2:07:48
998   Al Miller              M4049      114/190    9:46     2:07:49
999   Lauren Pisani          F2029      187/571    9:46     2:07:51
1000  Melissa Yisak          F2029      188/571    9:46     2:07:51
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1001  Jessica Rodriguez      F2029      189/571    9:46     2:07:51
1002  Benedikt Burger        M2029      246/384    9:46     2:07:51
1003  Colette Olsson         F2029      190/571    9:46     2:07:54
1004  Sally Olsson           F2029      191/571    9:46     2:07:54
1005  Allisen Russi          F2029      192/571    9:46     2:07:55
1006  Quang Tran             M3039      223/364    9:46     2:07:57
1007  Gary Blair             M3039      224/364    9:47     2:07:58
1008  Margarita Constantinid F3039      113/339    9:47     2:08:00
1009  Gautham Sunkara        M2029      247/384    9:47     2:08:01
1010  Jennifer Felipe        F2029      193/571    9:47     2:08:03
1011  Meraj Islania          M2029      248/384    9:47     2:08:07
1012  Karen Crespo           F3039      114/339    9:47     2:08:08
1013  Joshua McGinn          M4049      115/190    9:47     2:08:10
1014  Doug Tanabe            M4049      116/190    9:48     2:08:11
1015  Sian Liu               M3039      225/364    9:48     2:08:11
1016  Eric Rinsky            M3039      226/364    9:48     2:08:12
1017  Chris Serviss          M2029      249/384    9:48     2:08:12
1018  A.J. Lemaire           M0119        19/29    9:48     2:08:13
1019  Norma Calixtro         F4049       38/176    9:48     2:08:15
1020  Eric Lee               M2029      250/384    9:48     2:08:16
1021  Ron Harlev             M4049      117/190    9:48     2:08:17
1022  Rianne Suico           F3039      115/339    9:48     2:08:22
1023  Keith Lucitt           M2029      251/384    9:49     2:08:25
1024  Marie Carpizo          F3039      116/339    9:49     2:08:29
1025  Quynh Pham             M2029      252/384    9:49     2:08:29
1026  Jennifer Lythgoe       F3039      117/339    9:49     2:08:30
1027  Emily Kohl             F2029      194/571    9:49     2:08:30
1028  Sara Acosta            F3039      118/339    9:49     2:08:33
1029  Kimberly Hu            F2029      195/571    9:49     2:08:34
1030  Brennan Kreller        M5059        29/68    9:49     2:08:34
1031  Lisa McDonald          F3039      119/339    9:49     2:08:35
1032  Christie Joy Marasigan F2029      196/571    9:49     2:08:36
1033  Marcela Riveros Angel  F3039      120/339    9:49     2:08:36
1034  Veramarie Baldoza      F3039      121/339    9:50     2:08:45
1035  Rosette Chakkalakal    F2029      197/571    9:50     2:08:46
1036  Thien Ly               M3039      227/364    9:50     2:08:46
1037  Nadezhda Lozhkina      F2029      198/571    9:50     2:08:46
1038  Mathew Lomas           M4049      118/190    9:50     2:08:48
1039  Jeff Ranta             M3039      228/364    9:50     2:08:49
1040  Koy Saelee             F2029      199/571    9:50     2:08:49
1041  Gina Chau              F3039      122/339    9:51     2:08:52
1042  Ian Jones              M4049      119/190    9:51     2:08:52
1043  Lan Lieu               F4049       39/176    9:51     2:08:54
1044  Catrin Anckarman       F4049       40/176    9:51     2:08:55
1045  Kathy Doherty Buskirk  F5059        12/56    9:51     2:08:56
1046  Chris Yaros            M4049      120/190    9:51     2:08:57
1047  Elizabeth Dorris       F2029      200/571    9:51     2:08:58
1048  Justin Rodriguez       M3039      229/364    9:51     2:08:58
1049  Kristina Fuller        F4049       41/176    9:51     2:08:58
1050  Jess Auerbach          F2029      201/571    9:51     2:08:59
1051  Elizabeth Flynn        F3039      123/339    9:51     2:09:00
1052  Mariana Saenz          F2029      202/571    9:52     2:09:07
1053  Rebecca Lam            F2029      203/571    9:52     2:09:08
1054  Tony Sehgal            M4049      121/190    9:52     2:09:11
1055  Lakshmi Albright       F4049       42/176    9:52     2:09:11
1056  Virginia Cortina       F3039      124/339    9:52     2:09:14
1057  Sarah George           F0119        17/45    9:52     2:09:15
1058  Demian Camacho         M2029      253/384    9:53     2:09:17
1059  Tami Wasson            F4049       43/176    9:53     2:09:18
1060  Katie Low              F2029      204/571    9:53     2:09:19
1061  Erin Kirk              F3039      125/339    9:53     2:09:20
1062  Allison Mahavier       F2029      205/571    9:53     2:09:20
1063  Ram Vemuri             M3039      230/364    9:53     2:09:23
1064  Joseph Henry           M3039      231/364    9:53     2:09:23
1065  Ashley Burnett         F2029      206/571    9:53     2:09:23
1066  Michelle Gonzales      F4049       44/176    9:53     2:09:24
1067  Ivan Gonzalez-Gallo    M3039      232/364    9:53     2:09:25
1068  Jack Sullivan          M2029      254/384    9:53     2:09:28
1069  Darby Stride           F3039      126/339    9:54     2:09:30
1070  Reilin Harper          F4049       45/176    9:54     2:09:30
1071  Quang Hoang            M2029      255/384    9:54     2:09:34
1072  Chase Seynaeve         M2029      256/384    9:54     2:09:34
1073  Thanh Ngan Pham        F2029      207/571    9:54     2:09:34
1074  Abby Wade              F2029      208/571    9:54     2:09:35
1075  Brian Pence            M2029      257/384    9:54     2:09:35
1076  Steve Lancaster        M4049      122/190    9:54     2:09:38
1077  Daniel Russ            M5059        30/68    9:54     2:09:38
1078  Marc Baiges            M2029      258/384    9:54     2:09:40
1079  Lisa Schmitt           F2029      209/571    9:54     2:09:42
1080  Robert Apodaca         M6069         8/23    9:55     2:09:48
1081  Michelle Kee           F3039      127/339    9:55     2:09:49
1082  Kelsey Samson          F2029      210/571    9:55     2:09:51
1083  David Lim              M4049      123/190    9:55     2:09:51
1084  Benjamin Trice         M2029      259/384    9:55     2:09:51
1085  Russell Brent          M4049      124/190    9:55     2:09:51
1086  Colleen Pleis          F3039      128/339    9:55     2:09:52
1087  Fumiyo Sugita          F3039      129/339    9:55     2:09:54
1088  Vincent Yeh            M0119        20/29    9:55     2:09:55
1089  Mike Landucci          M5059        31/68    9:56     2:09:56
1090  Justin Wu              M2029      260/384    9:56     2:09:58
1091  Kelsey Schleusener     F2029      211/571    9:56     2:09:59
1092  Michelle Shaw          F4049       46/176    9:56     2:10:00
1093  Joni Pepin             M3039      233/364    9:56     2:10:02
1094  Rachel Pepin           F3039      130/339    9:56     2:10:02
1095  Nicole Price           F2029      212/571    9:56     2:10:04
1096  Timothy Conway         M3039      234/364    9:56     2:10:04
1097  Mark Kuroda            M3039      235/364    9:56     2:10:04
1098  Arneta Rogers          F2029      213/571    9:56     2:10:07
1099  Jose Libunao           M3039      236/364    9:56     2:10:08
1100  Mary Sweeters          F2029      214/571    9:57     2:10:13
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1101  Annie Scudder          F2029      215/571    9:57     2:10:16
1102  Camellia Pham          F2029      216/571    9:57     2:10:16
1103  Emma Wendt             F2029      217/571    9:57     2:10:17
1104  Joanna Hess            F2029      218/571    9:57     2:10:18
1105  Dianne Morton          F4049       47/176    9:57     2:10:18
1106  Patrick Enriquez       M3039      237/364    9:57     2:10:20
1107  Carolyne Guss          F3039      131/339    9:58     2:10:21
1108  Paterson Rene          M2029      261/384    9:58     2:10:21
1109  Lauren Elowson         F2029      219/571    9:58     2:10:22
1110  Peter Oliver           M5059        32/68    9:58     2:10:25
1111  Eva Oliver             M2029      262/384    9:58     2:10:26
1112  Tara Saunders          F3039      132/339    9:58     2:10:27
1113  Ellen Trubey           F0119        18/45    9:58     2:10:27
1114  Jan Willem De Bruin    M2029      263/384    9:58     2:10:27
1115  Catherine Madison      F5059        13/56    9:58     2:10:30
1116  Jennifer Hendrick      F4049       48/176    9:58     2:10:32
1117  Shelley Parsons        F4049       49/176    9:58     2:10:32
1118  Lee Kerley             M3039      238/364    9:58     2:10:33
1119  Burt Onza              M3039      239/364    9:58     2:10:33
1120  Johanne Norstein       F2029      220/571    9:59     2:10:36
1121  Harold Archer          M5059        33/68    9:59     2:10:36
1122  Leslie Jacob           F5059        14/56    9:59     2:10:36
1123  Colleen Revill         M4049      125/190    9:59     2:10:37
1124  Mike Ikeuchi           M5059        34/68    9:59     2:10:37
1125  Yvonne Hsiung          F3039      133/339    9:59     2:10:40
1126  Whitney Fountas        F2029      221/571    9:59     2:10:40
1127  Carolyn Gregory        F2029      222/571    9:59     2:10:43
1128  Thao Ho                F3039      134/339    9:59     2:10:44
1129  Shayna Poor            F2029      223/571    9:59     2:10:44
1130  Jo Ann Serrato         F4049       50/176   10:00     2:10:48
1131  Christopher Easley     M2029      264/384   10:00     2:10:51
1132  Kevin Wyckoff          M4049      126/190   10:00     2:10:55
1133  Jeremy Au              M2029      265/384   10:00     2:10:56
1134  John Blaber            M4049      127/190   10:01     2:11:01
1135  Megan Hearne           F3039      135/339   10:01     2:11:02
1136  Wilfredo A Supetran Jr M2029      266/384   10:01     2:11:03
1137  Amyn Jivani            M2029      267/384   10:01     2:11:05
1138  Lois Wood              F4049       51/176   10:01     2:11:06
1139  Chuck Louden           M4049      128/190   10:01     2:11:08
1140  Tristin Himes          F2029      224/571   10:01     2:11:09
1141  Dan Dimendberg         M3039      240/364   10:01     2:11:09
1142  Samantha Snitow        F3039      136/339   10:01     2:11:10
1143  Kyle Mickaelian        M4049      129/190   10:01     2:11:11
1144  Van Chiu               F3039      137/339   10:01     2:11:11
1145  Jon Korn               M3039      241/364   10:01     2:11:12
1146  Karen Cantwell         F3039      138/339   10:02     2:11:16
1147  Thomas Tam             M3039      242/364   10:02     2:11:16
1148  Sharon Chen            F3039      139/339   10:02     2:11:18
1149  Brian Ladrillono       M3039      243/364   10:02     2:11:25
1150  Leticia Rubalcava      F2029      225/571   10:02     2:11:26
1151  Alan Carstensen        M5059        35/68   10:03     2:11:28
1152  Jennifer Warburg       F2029      226/571   10:03     2:11:33
1153  Michelle Lee           F3039      140/339   10:03     2:11:33
1154  Lauren Shih            F2029      227/571   10:03     2:11:34
1155  Kara Kashiwabara       F2029      228/571   10:03     2:11:34
1156  Katherine Edgar        F2029      229/571   10:03     2:11:37
1157  Frank Rucker           M2029      268/384   10:03     2:11:38
1158  Lex Sarmiento          M2029      269/384   10:03     2:11:39
1159  Christopher Pham       M2029      270/384   10:04     2:11:40
1160  Stephanie Tran         F0119        19/45   10:04     2:11:43
1161  Joscelin Cooper        F3039      141/339   10:04     2:11:44
1162  Fabian Namgalies       M3039      244/364   10:04     2:11:45
1163  Maya Hanaike           F4049       52/176   10:04     2:11:45
1164  Julie Vuong            F3039      142/339   10:04     2:11:47
1165  Dineen Greer           F4049       53/176   10:04     2:11:48
1166  Alex Hoyt              F2029      230/571   10:04     2:11:49
1167  Alina Thaxton          F3039      143/339   10:04     2:11:50
1168  Shannon Garrett        F4049       54/176   10:04     2:11:52
1169  Wenli Loo              F3039      144/339   10:04     2:11:52
1170  Shanna Arnold          F4049       55/176   10:05     2:11:55
1171  Robin Chung            M2029      271/384   10:05     2:11:57
1172  Caroline Sou           F2029      231/571   10:05     2:11:58
1173  Cherrie C              F2029      232/571   10:05     2:11:58
1174  Teresa Ng              F2029      233/571   10:05     2:12:01
1175  Joseph Miller          M3039      245/364   10:05     2:12:01
1176  Kelley Doyle           F2029      234/571   10:05     2:12:01
1177  Amber Schmidt          F2029      235/571   10:05     2:12:04
1178  Megan Havstad          F2029      236/571   10:05     2:12:04
1179  Nicole Scott           F3039      145/339   10:06     2:12:07
1180  Cate Reynolds          F3039      146/339   10:06     2:12:09
1181  Kevin Vo               M2029      272/384   10:06     2:12:09
1182  Travis Thaxton         M2029      273/384   10:06     2:12:13
1183  Tiffany Chinn          F2029      237/571   10:06     2:12:13
1184  Katie Smillie          F2029      238/571   10:06     2:12:13
1185  Dina Salazar           F2029      239/571   10:06     2:12:13
1186  Rina Suzuki            F2029      240/571   10:06     2:12:15
1187  Lisa Pang              F3039      147/339   10:06     2:12:16
1188  Cynthia Cano           F3039      148/339   10:06     2:12:16
1189  Bernardo Villanueva    M2029      274/384   10:06     2:12:17
1190  Michael Mink           M3039      246/364   10:07     2:12:19
1191  Alvon Arce             M3039      247/364   10:07     2:12:20
1192  Vlad Chernov           M3039      248/364   10:07     2:12:20
1193  Sarah Mathes           F2029      241/571   10:07     2:12:21
1194  Michelle Levesque      F2029      242/571   10:07     2:12:21
1195  Gerald Bechtel         M4049      130/190   10:07     2:12:21
1196  Elizabeth Snyder       F2029      243/571   10:07     2:12:22
1197  Annabelle Tsutaoka     F4049       56/176   10:07     2:12:23
1198  Lesley Ma              F3039      149/339   10:07     2:12:24
1199  Joe Ortega             M2029      275/384   10:07     2:12:25
1200  Brian Dixon            M3039      249/364   10:07     2:12:25
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1201  Heather Haas           F2029      244/571   10:07     2:12:29
1202  Charmaine Madamba      F3039      150/339   10:07     2:12:30
1203  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:07     2:12:32
1204  Linda Ho               F3039      151/339   10:08     2:12:33
1205  Jan Ressl              F2029      245/571   10:08     2:12:37
1206  Tina Barjasteh         F2029      246/571   10:08     2:12:37
1207  Alejandro Cortina      M2029      276/384   10:08     2:12:40
1208  Jose Contreras         M3039      250/364   10:08     2:12:40
1209  Jonathan Mattos        M2029      277/384   10:08     2:12:41
1210  Jennifer Ray           F3039      152/339   10:09     2:12:49
1211  Tom Barnett            M3039      251/364   10:09     2:12:50
1212  Martha Arnaud          F4049       57/176   10:09     2:12:50
1213  Kelly Baldwin          F2029      247/571   10:09     2:12:51
1214  Shannon Bruce          F2029      248/571   10:09     2:12:52
1215  Delia Campos           F3039      153/339   10:09     2:12:54
1216  Robert Chaiyarat       M2029      278/384   10:09     2:12:55
1217  Barbara Kirkwood       F4049       58/176   10:09     2:12:55
1218  Dione Fernandez        F2029      249/571   10:09     2:12:56
1219  Alexander Lin          M2029      279/384   10:09     2:12:56
1220  Elizabeth Quach        F2029      250/571   10:10     2:12:59
1221  Amy Bryant             F3039      154/339   10:10     2:13:00
1222  Brian Venturi          M3039      252/364   10:10     2:13:00
1223  Jeanne Bacon           F5059        15/56   10:10     2:13:01
1224  Andrea Laikin          F2029      251/571   10:10     2:13:05
1225  Lynn Ngai              F2029      252/571   10:10     2:13:06
1226  Rochelle Werner        F0119        20/45   10:10     2:13:07
1227  Erin Anders            F0119        21/45   10:10     2:13:08
1228  Jennifer Baine         F2029      253/571   10:10     2:13:08
1229  Rachael Felker         F2029      254/571   10:10     2:13:08
1230  Adele McCarthy-Beauvai F3039      155/339   10:10     2:13:08
1231  Anthony Pilara         M2029      280/384   10:10     2:13:08
1232  Andi Hoyt              F2029      255/571   10:11     2:13:16
1233  Aline Sengchannavong   F2029      256/571   10:11     2:13:19
1234  Alexander Garcia       M3039      253/364   10:11     2:13:21
1235  Heng Nhoung            M2029      281/384   10:12     2:13:26
1236  Paulo Da Silva         M4049      131/190   10:12     2:13:29
1237  Jill De Los Angeles    F2029      257/571   10:12     2:13:30
1238  Amy Reimer             F2029      258/571   10:12     2:13:30
1239  Jennifer Desideri      F3039      156/339   10:12     2:13:30
1240  Jill Fujiwara          F3039      157/339   10:12     2:13:31
1241  Charisse Landicho      F3039      158/339   10:12     2:13:32
1242  Margaret Seggerman     F6069         2/11   10:12     2:13:34
1243  Elizabeth Eichler      F3039      159/339   10:12     2:13:34
1244  Mark O'Brien           M2029      282/384   10:12     2:13:34
1245  Anna Maria Sapugay     F4049       59/176   10:12     2:13:35
1246  Azim Ali               M2029      283/384   10:12     2:13:37
1247  Robert Hatkins         M3039      254/364   10:12     2:13:37
1248  Florence Lee           F2029      259/571   10:13     2:13:38
1249  Frank Girvan           M4049      132/190   10:13     2:13:39
1250  Elizabeth Gossett      F4049       60/176   10:13     2:13:40
1251  Leah Morelewski        F2029      260/571   10:13     2:13:44
1252  Laura Huddleston       F2029      261/571   10:13     2:13:45
1253  Kendall Sweeney        F2029      262/571   10:13     2:13:46
1254  Aileen Dauz            F0119        22/45   10:13     2:13:47
1255  Philip Rakity          M6069         9/23   10:13     2:13:48
1256  Lisa Forrest           F3039      160/339   10:13     2:13:48
1257  Elizabeth Lane-Harvard F2029      263/571   10:13     2:13:49
1258  Lisa Landers           F4049       61/176   10:14     2:13:52
1259  David Carrasco Zanini  M3039      255/364   10:14     2:13:55
1260  Margaret Moscato       F2029      264/571   10:14     2:13:55
1261  Jeremy Adler           M3039      256/364   10:14     2:13:57
1262  Nicholas Richardson    M2029      284/384   10:14     2:13:58
1263  Mike McGowan           M4049      133/190   10:14     2:13:58
1264  Erika Owens            F3039      161/339   10:14     2:13:58
1265  Luisa Cheung           F3039      162/339   10:14     2:14:00
1266  Christine Buchheit     F3039      163/339   10:14     2:14:02
1267  Mark Guntrip           M3039      257/364   10:14     2:14:04
1268  Larisa Dzwonczyk       F3039      164/339   10:15     2:14:04
1269  Kelly Liu              F0119        23/45   10:15     2:14:06
1270  Destiny Acidera        F2029      265/571   10:15     2:14:06
1271  Natnaelle Admassu      M2029      285/384   10:15     2:14:15
1272  Marisa Meltebeke       F2029      266/571   10:16     2:14:18
1273  Lloyd Capistrano       M4049      134/190   10:16     2:14:23
1274  Brandon Xia            M2029      286/384   10:16     2:14:25
1275  Melissa Malonzo        F3039      165/339   10:16     2:14:26
1276  Rosana Mata            F2029      267/571   10:17     2:14:30
1277  Jeannie Buso           F2029      268/571   10:17     2:14:32
1278  Amanda Anderson        F2029      269/571   10:17     2:14:35
1279  George Clarke          M4049      135/190   10:17     2:14:36
1280  Carol Ann Garner       F3039      166/339   10:17     2:14:38
1281  Laura Fairbanks        F4049       62/176   10:17     2:14:40
1282  Mark Goh               M3039      258/364   10:17     2:14:41
1283  Tessa Gooding          F0119        24/45   10:17     2:14:41
1284  Danielle Schofield     F4049       63/176   10:17     2:14:42
1285  Jeanine Burnett        F5059        16/56   10:18     2:14:44
1286  Betty Pierce           F3039      167/339   10:18     2:14:45
1287  Gu Min Jung            M2029      287/384   10:18     2:14:46
1288  Christina Lee          F2029      270/571   10:18     2:14:46
1289  Margaret Wong-Chan     F4049       64/176   10:18     2:14:48
1290  Troy Haynes            M4049      136/190   10:18     2:14:49
1291  Tricia Martin          F3039      168/339   10:18     2:14:49
1292  Leah Bennis            F3039      169/339   10:18     2:14:49
1293  Mina Azarnoush         F2029      271/571   10:18     2:14:50
1294  Timothy Cunningham     M3039      259/364   10:18     2:14:51
1295  David Crowne           M6069        10/23   10:18     2:14:51
1296  Chelsea Borgerding     F2029      272/571   10:18     2:14:51
1297  Kristen Forbes         F2029      273/571   10:18     2:14:54
1298  Alan Abar              M3039      260/364   10:19     2:14:57
1299  Kai Jair               M3039      261/364   10:19     2:14:58
1300  Denise Johnson         F4049       65/176   10:19     2:14:59
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1301  Hamish Mehaffey        M3039      262/364   10:19     2:14:59
1302  Min Ku                 M3039      263/364   10:19     2:15:01
1303  Vas Karnitis           F4049       66/176   10:19     2:15:01
1304  Long Tang              M3039      264/364   10:19     2:15:01
1305  Steven Ziegler         M2029      288/384   10:19     2:15:03
1306  Tamar Broussard        F2029      274/571   10:19     2:15:03
1307  Michelle Lew           F2029      275/571   10:19     2:15:05
1308  Gabriela Velasco       F3039      170/339   10:19     2:15:05
1309  Renee Ward             F3039      171/339   10:19     2:15:05
1310  Talli Hogen            F2029      276/571   10:20     2:15:14
1311  Ruth Arestides         F3039      172/339   10:20     2:15:17
1312  Shannon Snow           M2029      289/384   10:20     2:15:18
1313  Alma Ramos             F3039      173/339   10:20     2:15:18
1314  Ruby Mosquera          F2029      277/571   10:20     2:15:19
1315  Isaac Mosquera         M3039      265/364   10:20     2:15:19
1316  Sloan McCauley         F2029      278/571   10:20     2:15:19
1317  Jessica Seymour        F2029      279/571   10:20     2:15:19
1318  Nicole Fedor           F3039      174/339   10:20     2:15:19
1319  Lewis Fedor            M3039      266/364   10:20     2:15:20
1320  Fernanda Bachelier     F4049       67/176   10:20     2:15:21
1321  Aaron Munar            M2029      290/384   10:20     2:15:22
1322  Ashlee Kaye            F2029      280/571   10:21     2:15:25
1323  Achilles Bansale       M2029      291/384   10:21     2:15:29
1324  Jena Paine             F2029      281/571   10:21     2:15:32
1325  Winnie Kwan            F3039      175/339   10:21     2:15:32
1326  Randolph Perez         M2029      292/384   10:21     2:15:34
1327  Kelly Angelos          F2029      282/571   10:21     2:15:34
1328  Tni Newhoff            F3039      176/339   10:21     2:15:34
1329  Krizia Sapida          F2029      283/571   10:21     2:15:35
1330  Amanda Holtz           F2029      284/571   10:21     2:15:35
1331  Lan Lieu               F4049       68/176   10:21     2:15:35
1332  Lucy Edwards           F2029      285/571   10:22     2:15:40
1333  Calvin Chac            M2029      293/384   10:22     2:15:40
1334  Kristine Lee           F2029      286/571   10:22     2:15:42
1335  Claire Bellefleur      F2029      287/571   10:22     2:15:49
1336  Jean Baptiste Caudiu   M2029      294/384   10:23     2:15:51
1337  David Woertendyke      M5059        36/68   10:23     2:15:55
1338  Becky Layton           F3039      177/339   10:23     2:15:58
1339  Scott Myers            M3039      267/364   10:23     2:15:59
1340  Dan Jackson            M3039      268/364   10:23     2:16:00
1341  Mark Cochran           M2029      295/384   10:24     2:16:04
1342  Chelsey Dyer           F2029      288/571   10:24     2:16:05
1343  Lisa Hong              F2029      289/571   10:24     2:16:07
1344  April Rassa            F3039      178/339   10:24     2:16:08
1345  Carolina Briano        F2029      290/571   10:24     2:16:08
1346  Kristie Kramm          F2029      291/571   10:24     2:16:11
1347  Molly Lincoln          F2029      292/571   10:24     2:16:12
1348  MacKenna Lynn          F2029      293/571   10:25     2:16:17
1349  Ashley Lindner         F2029      294/571   10:25     2:16:17
1350  Melissa Swager         F2029      295/571   10:25     2:16:19
1351  Arliene Ravelo         F3039      179/339   10:25     2:16:20
1352  Jennifer Bender        F4049       69/176   10:25     2:16:21
1353  Chrisfem Generans      F3039      180/339   10:25     2:16:23
1354  Danell Doty            F4049       70/176   10:25     2:16:23
1355  Lauren Kuemmeler       F0119        25/45   10:25     2:16:24
1356  Francisco Molina       M4049      137/190   10:26     2:16:28
1357  Lin Pak                F4049       71/176   10:26     2:16:28
1358  Cheng Moua             F2029      296/571   10:26     2:16:29
1359  Ben Loveman            M2029      296/384   10:26     2:16:31
1360  Adrienne Brenner       F2029      297/571   10:26     2:16:36
1361  Paola Leonardo         F2029      298/571   10:26     2:16:38
1362  Margaret Stratton      F2029      299/571   10:26     2:16:39
1363  Trisha De Mesa         F3039      181/339   10:26     2:16:39
1364  Lauren Ibarra          F2029      300/571   10:26     2:16:41
1365  Rosie Frampton         F4049       72/176   10:27     2:16:43
1366  Elisabeth Wells        F2029      301/571   10:27     2:16:43
1367  Tracey Tran            F2029      302/571   10:27     2:16:50
1368  Shawn Lyden            M5059        37/68   10:27     2:16:50
1369  Goretti Carrasco       F2029      303/571   10:27     2:16:50
1370  Jeorge Tagnipes        M3039      269/364   10:27     2:16:51
1371  Johnny Saldana         M2029      297/384   10:27     2:16:51
1372  Tiffany Wang           F2029      304/571   10:27     2:16:52
1373  Mia Javier             F2029      305/571   10:27     2:16:52
1374  Patrick Snyder         M2029      298/384   10:28     2:16:54
1375  Ky Loge                F2029      306/571   10:28     2:16:59
1376  Stephen Dones          M5059        38/68   10:28     2:17:04
1377  Michael Xavier         M4049      138/190   10:28     2:17:05
1378  Sophie Christine Rosta F2029      307/571   10:29     2:17:08
1379  Mariange Russell       F2029      308/571   10:29     2:17:10
1380  Gillian Cervero        F3039      182/339   10:29     2:17:12
1381  Nina Bagri             F3039      183/339   10:29     2:17:13
1382  Clare Robertson        F2029      309/571   10:29     2:17:15
1383  Jean Lawson Saint Hill F2029      310/571   10:29     2:17:17
1384  Madeleine Udell        F2029      311/571   10:29     2:17:19
1385  Tamae Narusawa         F3039      184/339   10:29     2:17:20
1386  Alan Holtrop           M4049      139/190   10:29     2:17:20
1387  Vanessa Alves          F3039      185/339   10:30     2:17:23
1388  Catherine Mapua        F3039      186/339   10:30     2:17:25
1389  Tarhata Rosal          F2029      312/571   10:30     2:17:26
1390  Pat Geramoni           F6069         3/11   10:30     2:17:28
1391  David Rosenfeld        M5059        39/68   10:30     2:17:30
1392  Phaidra Garcia         F4049       73/176   10:30     2:17:30
1393  Domingo Goyena         M4049      140/190   10:30     2:17:31
1394  Joy Baldry             F5059        17/56   10:30     2:17:32
1395  Roberto Santana        M3039      270/364   10:30     2:17:33
1396  Warren Quach           M2029      299/384   10:31     2:17:36
1397  Benjamin Lee           M2029      300/384   10:31     2:17:38
1398  Elaine Yu              F2029      313/571   10:31     2:17:40
1399  Francis McDonald       M3039      271/364   10:31     2:17:40
1400  Bita Arabian           F4049       74/176   10:31     2:17:43

Generated April 1, 2026 at 5:42 PM 14/23



US Half Marathon 2 "The Other Half" - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1401  Bryant Stevenson       M2029      301/384   10:31     2:17:45
1402  Kathy Nguyen           F2029      314/571   10:31     2:17:45
1403  Julie Inga             F2029      315/571   10:31     2:17:46
1404  Daniel Suhr            M2029      302/384   10:31     2:17:46
1405  Clari McGougan         F4049       75/176   10:32     2:17:50
1406  John Mudgett           M4049      141/190   10:32     2:17:51
1407  Dirk Enzweiler         M5059        40/68   10:32     2:17:51
1408  Molika Loshi           F2029      316/571   10:32     2:17:53
1409  Rebecca Covarrubias    F3039      187/339   10:32     2:17:53
1410  Jennifer Dubman        F2029      317/571   10:32     2:17:53
1411  Justin Rand            M2029      303/384   10:32     2:17:55
1412  Alexis Cook            F2029      318/571   10:32     2:17:55
1413  Makenzie Heisdorf      F3039      188/339   10:32     2:17:56
1414  Angie Weller           F3039      189/339   10:32     2:17:56
1415  Dave Lampert           M5059        41/68   10:32     2:17:57
1416  Jillian Berggren       F2029      319/571   10:33     2:18:01
1417  Jennifer Grohol        F2029      320/571   10:33     2:18:03
1418  Danielle Gilbert       F4049       76/176   10:33     2:18:03
1419  Erin Page              F2029      321/571   10:33     2:18:07
1420  Victoria Fowler        F2029      322/571   10:34     2:18:15
1421  Lexie Cole             F3039      190/339   10:34     2:18:15
1422  Rebecca Gebhard        F2029      323/571   10:34     2:18:15
1423  Kris Schmidt           M2029      304/384   10:34     2:18:16
1424  Grace Garcia           F3039      191/339   10:34     2:18:16
1425  Penelope Frank         F2029      324/571   10:34     2:18:16
1426  David Nguyen           M3039      272/364   10:34     2:18:22
1427  Emily Levy             F2029      325/571   10:34     2:18:22
1428  Sarah Chamberlain      F2029      326/571   10:34     2:18:24
1429  Michael Tempest        M4049      142/190   10:34     2:18:25
1430  Trisha Hildreth        F2029      327/571   10:35     2:18:27
1431  Michael Gould          M4049      143/190   10:35     2:18:28
1432  Karen Yebra-Latiker    F3039      192/339   10:35     2:18:32
1433  Joellen Ferrer         F2029      328/571   10:35     2:18:32
1434  Fuxing Chen            F2029      329/571   10:35     2:18:33
1435  Ryan San Juan          M2029      305/384   10:35     2:18:34
1436  Matthew Dubin          M2029      306/384   10:36     2:18:39
1437  Pamela Sifuentes       F2029      330/571   10:36     2:18:40
1438  Mike Keeley            F3039      193/339   10:36     2:18:44
1439  Diana Bastari          F2029      331/571   10:36     2:18:45
1440  Janice Myint           F3039      194/339   10:37     2:18:52
1441  Amaia Garmendia        F4049       77/176   10:37     2:18:53
1442  Yadira Hernandez       F3039      195/339   10:37     2:18:54
1443  Maria Camargo          F3039      196/339   10:37     2:18:54
1444  Keith Calibo           M4049      144/190   10:37     2:18:54
1445  Cory Hancox            M2029      307/384   10:37     2:18:55
1446  Emily Gill             F2029      332/571   10:37     2:18:55
1447  Cicily Cooper          F2029      333/571   10:37     2:18:57
1448  Renielle Agustin       F2029      334/571   10:37     2:19:01
1449  Kristen Hahn           F2029      335/571   10:37     2:19:02
1450  Ronald Reeser          M3039      273/364   10:37     2:19:03
1451  Hideaki Sodeyama       M4049      145/190   10:38     2:19:07
1452  Edmundo Ros            M4049      146/190   10:38     2:19:08
1453  Elaine Lee             F3039      197/339   10:38     2:19:10
1454  Augustus Elgarico      M3039      274/364   10:38     2:19:10
1455  Sheila Gim             F2029      336/571   10:38     2:19:11
1456  Christine Penfield     F4049       78/176   10:38     2:19:11
1457  Susie Klein            F3039      198/339   10:38     2:19:11
1458  Pearl Kriger           F2029      337/571   10:38     2:19:15
1459  Nathaniel Krause       M2029      308/384   10:38     2:19:16
1460  Stephanie Welter       F2029      338/571   10:38     2:19:16
1461  Melissa Mares          F2029      339/571   10:38     2:19:17
1462  Aya Inamori            F2029      340/571   10:38     2:19:18
1463  Jessica Reback         F3039      199/339   10:39     2:19:22
1464  Brian Omalley          M3039      275/364   10:39     2:19:22
1465  Christine Batterson    F2029      341/571   10:39     2:19:22
1466  Deb Fragoso            F4049       79/176   10:39     2:19:24
1467  Jon-Erick Rodrigo      M2029      309/384   10:39     2:19:26
1468  Aniruddha Rajan        M2029      310/384   10:39     2:19:27
1469  Vince Di Meglio        M3039      276/364   10:39     2:19:28
1470  Jacqueline Myint       F3039      200/339   10:39     2:19:28
1471  Chris Groves           M3039      277/364   10:40     2:19:32
1472  Suniti Chhabra         F3039      201/339   10:40     2:19:37
1473  Bertina Hernandez      F3039      202/339   10:40     2:19:39
1474  Kara O'Brien           F2029      342/571   10:40     2:19:44
1475  Charles Lee            M2029      311/384   10:40     2:19:45
1476  Kelly O'Brien          F2029      343/571   10:41     2:19:45
1477  Katie O'Brien          F2029      344/571   10:41     2:19:45
1478  Dawn Kasprak           F4049       80/176   10:41     2:19:47
1479  Sarah Hwang            F2029      345/571   10:41     2:19:48
1480  Christopher Su         M2029      312/384   10:41     2:19:48
1481  Cara Cummins           F2029      346/571   10:41     2:19:48
1482  Megan Cummins          F2029      347/571   10:41     2:19:49
1483  Mohan Dutt             M4049      147/190   10:41     2:19:50
1484  Candace Fukuda         F3039      203/339   10:41     2:19:50
1485  Irene Wong             F3039      204/339   10:41     2:19:50
1486  Jimmie Parker          M2029      313/384   10:41     2:19:56
1487  Carey Liggett          F3039      205/339   10:42     2:19:58
1488  Danny Feraren          M4049      148/190   10:42     2:20:00
1489  Larry Bridgman         M6069        11/23   10:42     2:20:03
1490  Altagracia Saldana     F2029      348/571   10:42     2:20:03
1491  Liz Tu                 F3039      206/339   10:42     2:20:04
1492  Mi Lam                 F3039      207/339   10:43     2:20:15
1493  Denise Lopez           F4049       81/176   10:43     2:20:16
1494  Adam Wiseman           M3039      278/364   10:43     2:20:17
1495  Mark Huang             M3039      279/364   10:43     2:20:18
1496  David Fraleigh         M3039      280/364   10:43     2:20:20
1497  Ellen Sletten          F2029      349/571   10:43     2:20:22
1498  Char Field             F4049       82/176   10:43     2:20:22
1499  Hilda Barry            F3039      208/339   10:43     2:20:22
1500  Carlos Yoshimoto       M2029      314/384   10:43     2:20:22
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1501  Alison Narayan         F2029      350/571   10:43     2:20:22
1502  Gabriel Yanni          M6069        12/23   10:44     2:20:28
1503  Giuseppina Naccarato   F4049       83/176   10:44     2:20:28
1504  Heidi Kaden            F2029      351/571   10:44     2:20:29
1505  Brandon Sterling       M2029      315/384   10:44     2:20:30
1506  Gregory Sterling       M5059        42/68   10:44     2:20:30
1507  Kimberly Sogi          F2029      352/571   10:44     2:20:31
1508  Ali Sedaghat           M3039      281/364   10:44     2:20:31
1509  Kim Nevinger           F2029      353/571   10:45     2:20:37
1510  Dan Nagler             M3039      282/364   10:45     2:20:38
1511  Ivy Chen               F2029      354/571   10:45     2:20:42
1512  Glenn Valenzuela       M3039      283/364   10:45     2:20:43
1513  Janis Do               F3039      209/339   10:45     2:20:43
1514  Norina Florendo        F2029      355/571   10:45     2:20:46
1515  Didi MacDonald         F4049       84/176   10:45     2:20:48
1516  Julie Anderson         F3039      210/339   10:45     2:20:49
1517  Katheen Servatius      F2029      356/571   10:46     2:20:54
1518  Pneuma Ortega          M3039      284/364   10:46     2:20:58
1519  Brandon Botelho        M2029      316/384   10:46     2:20:59
1520  Kendall Shira          F2029      357/571   10:46     2:21:00
1521  Kaitlyn Coil           F2029      358/571   10:47     2:21:09
1522  Lauren Chircus         F2029      359/571   10:47     2:21:09
1523  Wai Ling Kimmy Wu      F2029      360/571   10:47     2:21:11
1524  Pia Carrasco Zanini    F2029      361/571   10:47     2:21:14
1525  Alma Soto              F2029      362/571   10:48     2:21:17
1526  Janet Smith            F2029      363/571   10:48     2:21:17
1527  Sharlene Stutz         F2029      364/571   10:48     2:21:17
1528  Judith Gordon          F5059        18/56   10:48     2:21:19
1529  Jennifer Barnes        F3039      211/339   10:48     2:21:21
1530  Isabelle Camilier      F2029      365/571   10:48     2:21:22
1531  Richard Foust          M3039      285/364   10:48     2:21:22
1532  Bridget Hurley         F3039      212/339   10:48     2:21:22
1533  Jennifer Astramowicz   F4049       85/176   10:48     2:21:25
1534  Kirsten Sorensen       F2029      366/571   10:48     2:21:26
1535  Shawna Thompson        F3039      213/339   10:48     2:21:28
1536  Petra Fraties          F2029      367/571   10:48     2:21:28
1537  Jessica Herzog         F2029      368/571   10:48     2:21:28
1538  Judy Almeria           F3039      214/339   10:49     2:21:32
1539  Beverly Lee            F3039      215/339   10:49     2:21:32
1540  Jessica Martinez       F2029      369/571   10:49     2:21:33
1541  Rod Vonderschmidt      M6069        13/23   10:50     2:21:43
1542  Katie Walton           F2029      370/571   10:50     2:21:45
1543  Brett Wilson           M0119        21/29   10:50     2:21:45
1544  Lisa Clemmons          F2029      371/571   10:50     2:21:46
1545  Maggie Caley           F2029      372/571   10:50     2:21:47
1546  Dario Santiago         M2029      317/384   10:50     2:21:48
1547  Annie Gorden           F0119        26/45   10:51     2:21:59
1548  Erika Grimble          F3039      216/339   10:51     2:22:00
1549  Amy Day                F2029      373/571   10:51     2:22:02
1550  Rick Spurlock          M4049      149/190   10:51     2:22:02
1551  Jessica Ballard        F2029      374/571   10:51     2:22:05
1552  Nicholas Footracer     M3039      286/364   10:51     2:22:06
1553  Jennifer Ikemoto       F4049       86/176   10:52     2:22:11
1554  Elaine Phung           F3039      217/339   10:52     2:22:14
1555  Lisa Lamonte           F3039      218/339   10:52     2:22:15
1556  Melanie Hess           F0119        27/45   10:52     2:22:15
1557  Annie Hostetler        F0119        28/45   10:52     2:22:15
1558  Erin Mason             F2029      375/571   10:52     2:22:17
1559  Marykay Lui            F3039      219/339   10:52     2:22:19
1560  Christopher Wilson     M2029      318/384   10:53     2:22:23
1561  James Heck             M0119        22/29   10:53     2:22:23
1562  Erin Raab              F2029      376/571   10:53     2:22:29
1563  Ephraim Tekle          M3039      287/364   10:53     2:22:29
1564  Lisa Cun               F2029      377/571   10:53     2:22:32
1565  Julie Summers          F4049       87/176   10:53     2:22:33
1566  Meeta Ojha             F3039      220/339   10:54     2:22:37
1567  Joey Keller            F4049       88/176   10:54     2:22:38
1568  April Buhl             F4049       89/176   10:54     2:22:38
1569  Natalia MacDonald      F2029      378/571   10:54     2:22:38
1570  Brian Thi              M2029      319/384   10:54     2:22:41
1571  Anh Hong               F2029      379/571   10:54     2:22:41
1572  Alan Shanken           F5059        19/56   10:54     2:22:45
1573  Allison Cacomma        F5059        20/56   10:54     2:22:45
1574  Kesha Zaveri           F2029      380/571   10:54     2:22:45
1575  Pablo Diaz-Barriga     M2029      320/384   10:54     2:22:47
1576  Justine Partti         F2029      381/571   10:54     2:22:47
1577  Richard Whelan         M4049      150/190   10:54     2:22:47
1578  Alanna Borah           F2029      382/571   10:55     2:22:48
1579  Anthony Lum            M2029      321/384   10:55     2:22:49
1580  David Kasprak          M4049      151/190   10:55     2:22:50
1581  Denise Willis          F3039      221/339   10:55     2:22:51
1582  Kiran Vaswani          F4049       90/176   10:55     2:22:53
1583  Sarah Harrison         F2029      383/571   10:55     2:22:53
1584  Kayla Mistele          F2029      384/571   10:55     2:22:55
1585  Bob Mistele            M5059        43/68   10:55     2:22:55
1586  Diana Bersohn          F4049       91/176   10:55     2:22:56
1587  Rocio Canchola         F2029      385/571   10:55     2:22:57
1588  Germaine Escoto        F2029      386/571   10:55     2:23:01
1589  Udaya Rangaswamy       M5059        44/68   10:56     2:23:02
1590  Jose Luis Saldana      M3039      288/364   10:56     2:23:02
1591  Nikhail Nikitin        M3039      289/364   10:56     2:23:07
1592  Aaron Lacey            M2029      322/384   10:57     2:23:15
1593  Xian Ke                F2029      387/571   10:57     2:23:16
1594  Madeline Flood         F2029      388/571   10:57     2:23:16
1595  Tatiana Monson         F2029      389/571   10:57     2:23:18
1596  Tony Mattos            M5059        45/68   10:57     2:23:23
1597  Shana Bagley           F4049       92/176   10:57     2:23:27
1598  Maria Garcia           F2029      390/571   10:57     2:23:27
1599  Cynthia Morrow         F5059        21/56   10:58     2:23:35
1600  Steely Dipuccio        F2029      391/571   10:58     2:23:38
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1601  Katherine Mosher       F2029      392/571   10:59     2:23:44
1602  Jenna Mistele          F2029      393/571   10:59     2:23:44
1603  Tanmay Chheda          M2029      323/384   10:59     2:23:45
1604  Neli Palma             F4049       93/176   10:59     2:23:46
1605  Jana Healy             F2029      394/571   10:59     2:23:46
1606  Jennifer Miller        F3039      222/339   10:59     2:23:46
1607  Sarah Johnson          F4049       94/176   10:59     2:23:52
1608  Liz Aquila             F5059        22/56   10:59     2:23:52
1609  David Fogarty          M5059        46/68   11:00     2:23:54
1610  Paul Birkmeyer         M2029      324/384   11:00     2:23:54
1611  Eric McClendon         M4049      152/190   11:00     2:23:55
1612  Eric Pesik             M4049      153/190   11:01     2:24:10
1613  Christian Yambao       F3039      223/339   11:01     2:24:10
1614  Deanna Pesik           F4049       95/176   11:01     2:24:11
1615  Roger Hintson          M4049      154/190   11:01     2:24:13
1616  Claudia Cohn           F4049       96/176   11:01     2:24:13
1617  Lynn Holmes            F2029      395/571   11:02     2:24:21
1618  Emily Yang             F0119        29/45   11:02     2:24:25
1619  Dominique Sirgy        F0119        30/45   11:02     2:24:26
1620  Corrina Munger         F2029      396/571   11:02     2:24:26
1621  Amanda Savasky         F2029      397/571   11:02     2:24:30
1622  Charlynn Weissenbach   F2029      398/571   11:02     2:24:30
1623  Lisa Herrle            F4049       97/176   11:02     2:24:33
1624  Marie Guevara          F4049       98/176   11:03     2:24:33
1625  Nadlie Schlicher       F3039      224/339   11:03     2:24:35
1626  Andrea Burfield        F4049       99/176   11:03     2:24:35
1627  Joanna Andes           F2029      399/571   11:03     2:24:44
1628  Adrian Salinas         M2029      325/384   11:03     2:24:44
1629  Gabrielle Gaspar       F4049      100/176   11:04     2:24:48
1630  Chad Jones             M5059        47/68   11:04     2:24:49
1631  Justin Ballard         M3039      290/364   11:04     2:24:49
1632  Anna Goldstein         F2029      400/571   11:04     2:24:50
1633  Anudeep Gill           F2029      401/571   11:04     2:24:51
1634  Austin Rubel           M2029      326/384   11:04     2:24:52
1635  Kristin Deangelo       F0119        31/45   11:04     2:24:52
1636  Myrel Fulgencio        F2029      402/571   11:04     2:24:52
1637  Maria Quesada Reynoso  F3039      225/339   11:04     2:24:58
1638  Kyle Pierce            M2029      327/384   11:05     2:25:00
1639  Larry Wong             M3039      291/364   11:05     2:25:00
1640  Sharon Kluger          F3039      226/339   11:05     2:25:01
1641  Tim Anderson           M3039      292/364   11:05     2:25:02
1642  Ann Kim                F3039      227/339   11:05     2:25:02
1643  Emily Alvarado         F2029      403/571   11:05     2:25:03
1644  Karen Moran            F4049      101/176   11:05     2:25:04
1645  Rosio Ruano            F2029      404/571   11:05     2:25:06
1646  Cathy Frietsch         F5059        23/56   11:05     2:25:06
1647  Angela Collins         F3039      228/339   11:05     2:25:08
1648  Mabel Yoshimoto        F2029      405/571   11:05     2:25:11
1649  Ben Dixon              M3039      293/364   11:05     2:25:11
1650  Maryann Kearns         F4049      102/176   11:06     2:25:12
1651  Charlene Nicolas       F2029      406/571   11:06     2:25:13
1652  Kelsey Hayes           F2029      407/571   11:06     2:25:14
1653  Staci Maldonado        F4049      103/176   11:06     2:25:14
1654  Spencer Martinez       M3039      294/364   11:06     2:25:15
1655  Stephanie Bestwina     F3039      229/339   11:06     2:25:17
1656  James Wilson           M4049      155/190   11:06     2:25:17
1657  Lourdes Garcia         F0119        32/45   11:06     2:25:17
1658  Steven Lui             M3039      295/364   11:06     2:25:19
1659  Hayley MacNab          F2029      408/571   11:06     2:25:21
1660  Anne Marie             F6069         4/11   11:07     2:25:27
1661  Chatchai Vorasarun     M3039      296/364   11:07     2:25:29
1662  Vani Kulachandran      F2029      409/571   11:07     2:25:30
1663  Grace Lindo            F4049      104/176   11:07     2:25:30
1664  Kim Wells              M5059        48/68   11:07     2:25:30
1665  Michael Remak          M3039      297/364   11:07     2:25:34
1666  Kimberly Wicoff        F3039      230/339   11:07     2:25:34
1667  Franklin Lee           M3039      298/364   11:07     2:25:35
1668  Jennifer Mock          F2029      410/571   11:07     2:25:36
1669  Danielle Malvini       F2029      411/571   11:08     2:25:38
1670  Barbara Slarve         F4049      105/176   11:08     2:25:41
1671  Michael Louie          M4049      156/190   11:08     2:25:42
1672  Benjamin Delk          M2029      328/384   11:08     2:25:43
1673  Laurie Hansen          F3039      231/339   11:08     2:25:50
1674  Karen Halliday         F4049      106/176   11:08     2:25:51
1675  John Louie             M5059        49/68   11:08     2:25:51
1676  Dominic Santos         M3039      299/364   11:09     2:25:52
1677  Sumer Rosal            F3039      232/339   11:09     2:25:53
1678  Javier Martin          M2029      329/384   11:09     2:25:57
1679  Calvin Cassle          M6069        14/23   11:09     2:26:02
1680  Charles Trantina       M4049      157/190   11:09     2:26:03
1681  Tina Vang              F2029      412/571   11:10     2:26:06
1682  Margie Pfalzer         F6069         5/11   11:10     2:26:15
1683  Brian Walker           M3039      300/364   11:11     2:26:22
1684  Janine Bonanno         F3039      233/339   11:11     2:26:23
1685  Jessica Doe            F2029      413/571   11:11     2:26:24
1686  Jessica Bishop         F3039      234/339   11:11     2:26:28
1687  Alia Ashraf            F2029      414/571   11:11     2:26:31
1688  Warren Lee             M3039      301/364   11:12     2:26:33
1689  Hanna Lemaire          F0119        33/45   11:12     2:26:36
1690  David Hansen           M2029      330/384   11:12     2:26:37
1691  Alexis Birkmeyer       F2029      415/571   11:12     2:26:38
1692  Michael Marable        M2029      331/384   11:12     2:26:39
1693  Shannon Dawson         F3039      235/339   11:12     2:26:41
1694  William Weismann       M5059        50/68   11:12     2:26:42
1695  Olga Keeley            F3039      236/339   11:13     2:26:44
1696  Jean-Luc Chiramberro   M3039      302/364   11:13     2:26:48
1697  Tori Heglar            F2029      416/571   11:13     2:26:53
1698  Angela Abbey           F3039      237/339   11:13     2:26:56
1699  Walda Singleton        F3039      238/339   11:13     2:26:56
1700  Shima Shirazi Kia      F3039      239/339   11:13     2:26:56
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1701  Karen Tancuan          F3039      240/339   11:14     2:27:04
1702  Beatriz Morgan         F4049      107/176   11:14     2:27:04
1703  Jay Merindo            M3039      303/364   11:14     2:27:05
1704  Christine Rickertsen   F2029      417/571   11:14     2:27:06
1705  Michelle Lukenbill     F2029      418/571   11:14     2:27:08
1706  Minh Truong            M3039      304/364   11:14     2:27:09
1707  Diane Acevedo          F2029      419/571   11:15     2:27:12
1708  Rachel Sherman         F2029      420/571   11:15     2:27:16
1709  Brittney Danon         F0119        34/45   11:15     2:27:16
1710  Kathleen Koenigs       F2029      421/571   11:15     2:27:17
1711  Amit Anand             M4049      158/190   11:15     2:27:20
1712  Mee Vatsana            F3039      241/339   11:15     2:27:20
1713  Mario Khalaf           M4049      159/190   11:15     2:27:21
1714  Barbara Arriaga        F4049      108/176   11:15     2:27:23
1715  Makoto Iwamura         M4049      160/190   11:16     2:27:25
1716  Shiva Bachian          M2029      332/384   11:16     2:27:25
1717  Tiffany Gastanaga      F3039      242/339   11:16     2:27:29
1718  Marcus Ronaldi         M4049      161/190   11:16     2:27:30
1719  Deniz Pelvan           M3039      305/364   11:16     2:27:32
1720  Sinem Beyhan           F3039      243/339   11:16     2:27:32
1721  Breanne Banister       F2029      422/571   11:16     2:27:36
1722  Scott Espinoza         M2029      333/384   11:16     2:27:36
1723  Richard Blaylock       M4049      162/190   11:17     2:27:37
1724  Sherry Jameson         F5059        24/56   11:17     2:27:38
1725  Janice Hurst           F5059        25/56   11:17     2:27:38
1726  Irene Wan              F2029      423/571   11:17     2:27:39
1727  Christian Blohm        M3039      306/364   11:17     2:27:39
1728  Katharina Knief        F2029      424/571   11:17     2:27:40
1729  Michelle Wall          F4049      109/176   11:17     2:27:49
1730  Melissa Garcia         F2029      425/571   11:18     2:27:50
1731  Chelsea Gordon         F2029      426/571   11:18     2:27:52
1732  Alma Souksamlane       F3039      244/339   11:18     2:27:54
1733  Alison Biondi          F3039      245/339   11:18     2:27:56
1734  Laura Padilla          F2029      427/571   11:18     2:27:56
1735  Diane White            F4049      110/176   11:18     2:27:58
1736  Johanna Biondi         F3039      246/339   11:18     2:27:58
1737  Anne Hayes             F2029      428/571   11:18     2:28:00
1738  Adrienne Jurado        F2029      429/571   11:18     2:28:02
1739  Oy Madriaga            F3039      247/339   11:19     2:28:04
1740  Katie Heyer            F2029      430/571   11:19     2:28:09
1741  Mandy Herrmann         F2029      431/571   11:19     2:28:09
1742  Brooke Jacobson        F2029      432/571   11:19     2:28:10
1743  Courtney Jacobson      F2029      433/571   11:19     2:28:11
1744  Michelle Francia       F3039      248/339   11:19     2:28:11
1745  Liz Combs              F3039      249/339   11:19     2:28:12
1746  Nicklas Johnson        M3039      307/364   11:19     2:28:14
1747  Romeo Gutierrez        M3039      308/364   11:20     2:28:17
1748  David Nguyen           M3039      309/364   11:20     2:28:21
1749  Maria Saldana          F3039      250/339   11:20     2:28:26
1750  Justin Harvey          M0119        23/29   11:20     2:28:27
1751  Arturo Lavin           M3039      310/364   11:20     2:28:28
1752  Ivonne Samano          F4049      111/176   11:21     2:28:29
1753  Quianna Woodhams       F2029      434/571   11:21     2:28:29
1754  Lauren Stiebler        F2029      435/571   11:21     2:28:33
1755  Henrietta Castro       F3039      251/339   11:21     2:28:33
1756  Rachelle Kresch        F2029      436/571   11:21     2:28:36
1757  Kim Tuyen Nguyen       F2029      437/571   11:21     2:28:36
1758  Faranak Kamangar       F2029      438/571   11:21     2:28:37
1759  Jon Mopera             M4049      163/190   11:21     2:28:41
1760  Kevin Koo              M4049      164/190   11:22     2:28:45
1761  Cynthia Lam            F3039      252/339   11:22     2:28:45
1762  Melissa Polk           F3039      253/339   11:22     2:28:50
1763  Gabriela Zaleta        F2029      439/571   11:22     2:28:50
1764  Michael Pierle         M3039      311/364   11:22     2:28:51
1765  Sally Quach            F2029      440/571   11:22     2:28:53
1766  Ann Marie Christy      F3039      254/339   11:22     2:28:54
1767  Janis Seymour          F5059        26/56   11:23     2:28:56
1768  Carmen Ponce           F4049      112/176   11:23     2:28:56
1769  Daniel Abundis         M4049      165/190   11:23     2:28:59
1770  Jennifer Schwarzbach   F2029      441/571   11:23     2:29:01
1771  Nathan Mills           M0119        24/29   11:23     2:29:03
1772  Lauren Murphy          F2029      442/571   11:24     2:29:17
1773  Tina Alexander         F2029      443/571   11:24     2:29:19
1774  Vivian Mui             F3039      255/339   11:25     2:29:21
1775  Enrico De Leon         M3039      312/364   11:25     2:29:33
1776  Hassie Cooper          F2029      444/571   11:25     2:29:34
1777  Shannon Bechtel        F4049      113/176   11:26     2:29:34
1778  Alicia Griffith        F3039      256/339   11:26     2:29:46
1779  Meredith Nearpass      F2029      445/571   11:27     2:29:57
1780  Grant Beggs            M3039      313/364   11:28     2:30:11
1781  Brian Harris           M3039      314/364   11:28     2:30:11
1782  Jenny Fan              F3039      257/339   11:28     2:30:11
1783  Kristina Lee           F2029      446/571   11:29     2:30:16
1784  Julia Beecher-Flad     F2029      447/571   11:29     2:30:19
1785  Liesl Beecher-Flad     F2029      448/571   11:29     2:30:20
1786  Maryjo Fitzgerald      F2029      449/571   11:29     2:30:25
1787  Martin Phan            M3039      315/364   11:29     2:30:26
1788  Nancy Lynch            F4049      114/176   11:30     2:30:27
1789  Gina Gee-Wong          F4049      115/176   11:30     2:30:27
1790  Sumitra Naganathan     F3039      258/339   11:30     2:30:29
1791  Vijay Krishnamoorthy   M3039      316/364   11:30     2:30:29
1792  Vivian Lucas-Jeronimo  F2029      450/571   11:30     2:30:29
1793  Andrew Stevenson       M4049      166/190   11:31     2:30:41
1794  Fiona McAvoy           F2029      451/571   11:31     2:30:41
1795  Tom Murray             M4049      167/190   11:31     2:30:41
1796  Tracey Valentine       F4049      116/176   11:31     2:30:44
1797  Randee Turner          F2029      452/571   11:31     2:30:45
1798  Jenny Saelee           F2029      453/571   11:31     2:30:45
1799  Marcia Foti            F0119        35/45   11:32     2:30:56
1800  Gregory Tam            M2029      334/384   11:32     2:31:05
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1801  Joseph Jerome Francia  M4049      168/190   11:32     2:31:06
1802  Beth Wilson            F5059        27/56   11:33     2:31:08
1803  Andrea Bird            F2029      454/571   11:33     2:31:15
1804  Neal Cudal             M3039      317/364   11:33     2:31:16
1805  Cristina Lopez         F2029      455/571   11:34     2:31:19
1806  Thomas Duffy           M4049      169/190   11:34     2:31:19
1807  Corina Dragan          F3039      259/339   11:34     2:31:20
1808  Roy Yang               M3039      318/364   11:34     2:31:20
1809  Yvonne Gallegos        F3039      260/339   11:34     2:31:21
1810  Susan Louie            F2029      456/571   11:34     2:31:25
1811  Don Resultan           M4049      170/190   11:35     2:31:33
1812  Kelly Murphy           F2029      457/571   11:35     2:31:33
1813  Jennifer Witz          F2029      458/571   11:35     2:31:39
1814  Blake Shinoda          M2029      335/384   11:36     2:31:47
1815  Tiffany Leones         F2029      459/571   11:36     2:31:53
1816  Breanna Gentile        F2029      460/571   11:36     2:31:55
1817  Anna Melkonyan         F2029      461/571   11:37     2:32:00
1818  Larry Boldt            M4049      171/190   11:37     2:32:05
1819  Minnie Wong            F2029      462/571   11:37     2:32:10
1820  Stacy Babl             F3039      261/339   11:37     2:32:10
1821  Michelle Slawinski     F3039      262/339   11:37     2:32:11
1822  Jacquelyn Almond       F2029      463/571   11:38     2:32:23
1823  Catherine Slater       F3039      263/339   11:38     2:32:23
1824  Hallie Spahr           F3039      264/339   11:38     2:32:23
1825  Rachel Porlaris        F2029      464/571   11:39     2:32:24
1826  Wilson Catubig Jr.     M2029      336/384   11:39     2:32:25
1827  Nicholas Whelan        M0119        25/29   11:39     2:32:27
1828  Cai Barber             F2029      465/571   11:39     2:32:34
1829  Vickie Matthews        F4049      117/176   11:40     2:32:45
1830  Sejal Binnings         F3039      265/339   11:40     2:32:47
1831  Allan Caguiat          M2029      337/384   11:40     2:32:47
1832  Olivia Pham            F2029      466/571   11:40     2:32:47
1833  Emily Doe              F2029      467/571   11:40     2:32:48
1834  Jimmy Vu               M5059        51/68   11:41     2:32:57
1835  Jennifer Leen          F2029      468/571   11:41     2:33:02
1836  Hilary Reid            F3039      266/339   11:42     2:33:08
1837  Annie Paylor           F3039      267/339   11:42     2:33:08
1838  Bernardo Malfitano     M2029      338/384   11:42     2:33:14
1839  Anne Ravelo            F4049      118/176   11:42     2:33:15
1840  Monica Lara            F4049      119/176   11:43     2:33:19
1841  Don Dalton             M6069        15/23   11:43     2:33:19
1842  Ryan Hebert            M2029      339/384   11:43     2:33:28
1843  Amanda Fales           F2029      469/571   11:43     2:33:28
1844  Ed Gauci               M5059        52/68   11:44     2:33:33
1845  Russell Ow             M3039      319/364   11:44     2:33:33
1846  Ivy Wong               F2029      470/571   11:44     2:33:33
1847  Jade Fu                F2029      471/571   11:44     2:33:35
1848  Lindsey Fish           F2029      472/571   11:44     2:33:37
1849  Michelle Treshler      F5059        28/56   11:44     2:33:38
1850  Jose Leiva             M3039      320/364   11:44     2:33:40
1851  Annika Dubrall         F3039      268/339   11:45     2:33:45
1852  Isabel Labrecque       F3039      269/339   11:46     2:33:57
1853  Tran (agnes) Le        F3039      270/339   11:46     2:34:01
1854  Patricia Hamto         F2029      473/571   11:46     2:34:02
1855  Shannon Persley        F3039      271/339   11:46     2:34:05
1856  Brian Chan             M0119        26/29   11:46     2:34:06
1857  Michael Halaas         M4049      172/190   11:46     2:34:06
1858  Susan Anderson         F4049      120/176   11:47     2:34:10
1859  Joseph Deleonardo      M3039      321/364   11:47     2:34:10
1860  Queena Lu              F2029      474/571   11:47     2:34:11
1861  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:48     2:34:24
1862  Faith Cabalbag         F2029      475/571   11:48     2:34:29
1863  Daniel Gregory         M5059        53/68   11:48     2:34:32
1864  Pouria Yazdi           M2029      340/384   11:49     2:34:45
1865  Jui-Yen Lin            M2029      341/384   11:50     2:34:49
1866  Yi-Lun Lee             F2029      476/571   11:50     2:34:50
1867  Megan Ferrer           M2029      342/384   11:50     2:34:53
1868  Carol Day              F4049      121/176   11:50     2:34:54
1869  Pamela Kennedy         F4049      122/176   11:50     2:34:59
1870  Honglien Nguyen        F5059        29/56   11:51     2:35:03
1871  Cheng Saechao          M3039      322/364   11:51     2:35:11
1872  Katie Adamiak          F2029      477/571   11:51     2:35:12
1873  Brian Clampitt         M3039      323/364   11:51     2:35:13
1874  Nicole Fodran          F2029      478/571   11:51     2:35:13
1875  Lauren McElhatton      F2029      479/571   11:51     2:35:13
1876  Kathryn Fitch          F2029      480/571   11:52     2:35:15
1877  Walter Lee             M6069        16/23   11:52     2:35:23
1878  Heidi Landry           F2029      481/571   11:52     2:35:25
1879  Andres Martinez        M2029      343/384   11:52     2:35:25
1880  Niko Cazares           M2029      344/384   11:53     2:35:36
1881  Niccole O'Dell         F2029      482/571   11:54     2:35:53
1882  Kevin Griffin          M3039      324/364   11:55     2:35:54
1883  Lorena Gonzalez        F2029      483/571   11:55     2:35:59
1884  Ashley Seashore        F3039      272/339   11:56     2:36:11
1885  Jay Seashore           M6069        17/23   11:56     2:36:11
1886  Daniel Henrie          M2029      345/384   11:56     2:36:18
1887  Marchal Monckton       M2029      346/384   11:56     2:36:19
1888  Brandi Hollingsworth   F2029      484/571   11:56     2:36:20
1889  Aleli Lamadrid         F3039      273/339   11:58     2:36:35
1890  David Crutchfield      M3039      325/364   11:58     2:36:36
1891  Ed Martinez            M3039      326/364   11:58     2:36:37
1892  Manjinder Kaur         F2029      485/571   11:58     2:36:37
1893  Marianne Watada        F4049      123/176   11:58     2:36:39
1894  Kim Keilson            F2029      486/571   11:58     2:36:41
1895  Jeremy Newman          M3039      327/364   11:58     2:36:44
1896  Suzan Shqair           F3039      274/339   11:58     2:36:45
1897  Jibu Joseph            M3039      328/364   11:59     2:36:46
1898  Fabiola Jauregui       F2029      487/571   11:59     2:36:50
1899  Robert Schreiner       M5059        54/68   11:59     2:36:52
1900  Christine Balderas     F5059        30/56   11:59     2:36:55
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1901  Valerie Woo            F2029      488/571   12:00     2:37:01
1902  James Evangelista      M3039      329/364   12:00     2:37:08
1903  Krista Lim             F2029      489/571   12:00     2:37:09
1904  Janet Dumonchelle      F5059        31/56   12:00     2:37:10
1905  Sara Oletti            F2029      490/571   12:01     2:37:16
1906  Bryan McGloin          M4049      173/190   12:01     2:37:17
1907  Alisha Medina          F2029      491/571   12:02     2:37:27
1908  Mohini Alexander       F3039      275/339   12:02     2:37:30
1909  Fred Kaufman           M6069        18/23   12:02     2:37:32
1910  Jose Sydara            M2029      347/384   12:02     2:37:37
1911  Antoenette Lejano      F3039      276/339   12:03     2:37:39
1912  Katharine Patterson    F0119        36/45   12:03     2:37:40
1913  Peter R. Kuna III      M5059        55/68   12:03     2:37:44
1914  Elizabeth Marks        F2029      492/571   12:03     2:37:48
1915  Jennifer Vizcardo      F3039      277/339   12:04     2:37:57
1916  Andrea Moyal           F3039      278/339   12:04     2:37:57
1917  Deirdre Appel          F4049      124/176   12:04     2:38:03
1918  Carlie Azelton         F3039      279/339   12:05     2:38:06
1919  Andy Azelton           M3039      330/364   12:05     2:38:06
1920  Travis Darby           F4049      125/176   12:05     2:38:06
1921  Vanessa Whittaker      F4049      126/176   12:05     2:38:07
1922  Robby Sumner           M2029      348/384   12:05     2:38:09
1923  Katherine Academia     F2029      493/571   12:05     2:38:10
1924  Melissa Wu             F4049      127/176   12:05     2:38:16
1925  Kevin Haas             M4049      174/190   12:06     2:38:28
1926  Sean Narvasa           M3039      331/364   12:07     2:38:34
1927  Joel Canlas            M2029      349/384   12:07     2:38:37
1928  Jasmin Canlas          F2029      494/571   12:07     2:38:37
1929  Chris Lau              M2029      350/384   12:07     2:38:37
1930  Mallory Knutson        F2029      495/571   12:07     2:38:37
1931  Stephen Freedman       M5059        56/68   12:07     2:38:38
1932  Michael Klawansky      M4049      175/190   12:07     2:38:39
1933  Angela Buck            F2029      496/571   12:07     2:38:40
1934  Chopi Acken            F4049      128/176   12:08     2:38:46
1935  Sarah Garcia           F3039      280/339   12:08     2:38:46
1936  Carol Caslow           F3039      281/339   12:08     2:38:47
1937  Candy Cheung           F2029      497/571   12:08     2:38:53
1938  Shazna Nessa           F3039      282/339   12:09     2:39:04
1939  Damien Primus          M3039      332/364   12:09     2:39:07
1940  Francisco Liquido      M2029      351/384   12:11     2:39:30
1941  Sarah Turrentine       F2029      498/571   12:11     2:39:31
1942  Carlo Liquido          M2029      352/384   12:11     2:39:32
1943  Jennifer Northridge    F4049      129/176   12:12     2:39:37
1944  Timothy Foley          M5059        57/68   12:12     2:39:37
1945  Melissa Corpuz         F4049      130/176   12:12     2:39:39
1946  Irene Malanum          F3039      283/339   12:12     2:39:39
1947  Sarah Karanian         F3039      284/339   12:12     2:39:48
1948  Nancy McCormick        F4049      131/176   12:13     2:39:50
1949  Nancy Lancaster        F5059        32/56   12:13     2:39:56
1950  Emily Maples           F2029      499/571   12:13     2:39:56
1951  Margarita Omoomy       F4049      132/176   12:14     2:40:04
1952  Clare Rubel            F2029      500/571   12:14     2:40:05
1953  Rhea Coulter           F2029      501/571   12:15     2:40:18
1954  Vida Balanag           F3039      285/339   12:15     2:40:20
1955  Joe Zhou               M2029      353/384   12:15     2:40:22
1956  Nancy Lee              F5059        33/56   12:16     2:40:31
1957  Kimphuc Tran Ho        F4049      133/176   12:16     2:40:35
1958  Susan Tempest          F5059        34/56   12:16     2:40:38
1959  Rachel Gamez           F2029      502/571   12:16     2:40:40
1960  Michelle Arellano      F4049      134/176   12:16     2:40:42
1961  Irineo Gamalinda       M2029      354/384   12:17     2:40:44
1962  Agnes Dela Fuente      F3039      286/339   12:17     2:40:46
1963  Greg Gomez             M2029      355/384   12:17     2:40:49
1964  Mary Gristi            F4049      135/176   12:18     2:41:01
1965  Anthony Zamora         M2029      356/384   12:18     2:41:03
1966  Bonnie McLindon        F0119        37/45   12:19     2:41:15
1967  Casi Lumbra            F0119        38/45   12:19     2:41:15
1968  Leanne Porter          F4049      136/176   12:20     2:41:22
1969  Hannah Morales         F2029      503/571   12:20     2:41:28
1970  Laura Chernova         F3039      287/339   12:20     2:41:31
1971  Pearl MacIas           F3039      288/339   12:20     2:41:32
1972  Stacy Green            F3039      289/339   12:21     2:41:35
1973  Drusia Dickson         F2029      504/571   12:21     2:41:38
1974  Annie Le               F2029      505/571   12:21     2:41:42
1975  Josephine Lau          F2029      506/571   12:21     2:41:47
1976  Shelley Woo            F2029      507/571   12:21     2:41:48
1977  Nolan Ku               M2029      357/384   12:22     2:41:48
1978  Virginia Rosales       F4049      137/176   12:22     2:41:51
1979  Nikhil Ramesh          M2029      358/384   12:22     2:41:51
1980  Leopoldo Rosales       M5059        58/68   12:22     2:41:51
1981  Konrad Von Schoech     M3039      333/364   12:22     2:41:55
1982  Ritu Singh             F2029      508/571   12:22     2:41:55
1983  Amber Taylor           F2029      509/571   12:22     2:42:00
1984  Loan Nguyen            F2029      510/571   12:23     2:42:06
1985  Kenny Watanabe         M4049      176/190   12:23     2:42:10
1986  Katie Monahan          F3039      290/339   12:24     2:42:17
1987  George Golden          M6069        19/23   12:24     2:42:18
1988  Ivan Narvasa           M2029      359/384   12:25     2:42:33
1989  Melanie Londono        F4049      138/176   12:26     2:42:44
1990  Mike Griffin           M5059        59/68   12:26     2:42:51
1991  Josh Johnson           M2029      360/384   12:26     2:42:51
1992  Catherine Walsh        F2029      511/571   12:27     2:42:57
1993  Jose Anthony Jocson    M4049      177/190   12:27     2:42:59
1994  Nicholas Hodges        M4049      178/190   12:27     2:42:59
1995  Jessica Readi-Brown    F4049      139/176   12:27     2:43:05
1996  Caoline Chiramberro    F3039      291/339   12:28     2:43:08
1997  Aline Elicagaray       F3039      292/339   12:28     2:43:08
1998  Alexandra Gatti        F2029      512/571   12:28     2:43:14
1999  Angelica Tubig         F2029      513/571   12:28     2:43:14
2000  Shira Chung            F2029      514/571   12:28     2:43:18
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2001  Irene Kim              F0119        39/45   12:28     2:43:18
2002  Craig Leong            M3039      334/364   12:29     2:43:31
2003  Amanda Warren          F2029      515/571   12:30     2:43:35
2004  Heather Nix            F3039      293/339   12:30     2:43:38
2005  Leah Snyder            F3039      294/339   12:30     2:43:45
2006  Kimberly Hodge         F3039      295/339   12:30     2:43:45
2007  William Lue            M5059        60/68   12:32     2:44:07
2008  Edward Sharp           M4049      179/190   12:33     2:44:17
2009  Alicia Ibarra          F0119        40/45   12:33     2:44:18
2010  Jennifer Karuntzos-And F3039      296/339   12:33     2:44:22
2011  Jack Earl              M4049      180/190   12:33     2:44:24
2012  Mike Garcia            M3039      335/364   12:34     2:44:26
2013  Haley Gonzaba          F3039      297/339   12:34     2:44:32
2014  Pamela Sue Bulaong     F2029      516/571   12:34     2:44:34
2015  Yaz Iida               M4049      181/190   12:35     2:44:39
2016  Sandy Oien             F3039      298/339   12:35     2:44:43
2017  Karen Liang            F2029      517/571   12:35     2:44:44
2018  Julie Ruehle           F4049      140/176   12:35     2:44:49
2019  Kara Chiasson          F2029      518/571   12:36     2:44:52
2020  Adam Grenier           M2029      361/384   12:37     2:45:06
2021  Joseph Chang           M3039      336/364   12:37     2:45:12
2022  Chelsea Cambronne      F2029      519/571   12:37     2:45:12
2023  Jennifer Moore         F4049      141/176   12:37     2:45:15
2024  Delarie Sutton         F2029      520/571   12:38     2:45:21
2025  Amber Long             F4049      142/176   12:38     2:45:27
2026  Josh Bernardini        M3039      337/364   12:38     2:45:27
2027  Amy Groves             F3039      299/339   12:39     2:45:42
2028  Marina Saldana         F3039      300/339   12:40     2:45:51
2029  James Imani Dupree     M3039      338/364   12:40     2:45:54
2030  Clint Taura            M2029      362/384   12:41     2:45:58
2031  Kathy Pollonais-Britt  F5059        35/56   12:42     2:46:21
2032  Rose Ngo               F2029      521/571   12:43     2:46:31
2033  Hong Chuah             M3039      339/364   12:44     2:46:37
2034  Lauro Mora III         M2029      363/384   12:44     2:46:37
2035  Melissa Martinez       F0119        41/45   12:44     2:46:41
2036  Kathryn Matson         F0119        42/45   12:44     2:46:41
2037  Alex Treshler          M0119        27/29   12:44     2:46:42
2038  Nicole Redzic          F3039      301/339   12:44     2:46:45
2039  Carissa Dwiwardani     F2029      522/571   12:44     2:46:45
2040  Raul Plascencia        M2029      364/384   12:45     2:46:50
2041  Kelli Foudy            F4049      143/176   12:45     2:46:50
2042  Jennifer Humboldt      F3039      302/339   12:45     2:46:50
2043  Jason Skarbek          M2029      365/384   12:45     2:46:51
2044  Theresa Apice          F3039      303/339   12:45     2:46:54
2045  Aireen De Leon         F3039      304/339   12:45     2:46:54
2046  Rick Rasmussen         M5059        61/68   12:45     2:46:55
2047  Kishore Duddekunta     M2029      366/384   12:45     2:46:58
2048  Maria Holtrop          F3039      305/339   12:46     2:47:06
2049  Robyn Duby             F5059        36/56   12:46     2:47:11
2050  Madison Hillis         F2029      523/571   12:46     2:47:15
2051  Patricia Balzaretti    F4049      144/176   12:47     2:47:25
2052  Gilberto Cerda         M3039      340/364   12:48     2:47:31
2053  Danielle Arteaga       F3039      306/339   12:48     2:47:36
2054  David Christy          M3039      341/364   12:49     2:47:46
2055  Miranda McCann         F2029      524/571   12:49     2:47:53
2056  Daniel Yao             M4049      182/190   12:50     2:47:58
2057  Andrea Lerios          F3039      307/339   12:50     2:48:00
2058  Charlene Mendoza       F2029      525/571   12:51     2:48:17
2059  Kathlyne Avena         F3039      308/339   12:51     2:48:17
2060  Carolina Cervantes     F2029      526/571   12:51     2:48:17
2061  Eric Balanag           M3039      342/364   12:52     2:48:24
2062  Jen Chin               F3039      309/339   12:53     2:48:40
2063  Tiffany Sun            F2029      527/571   12:53     2:48:41
2064  Bashyam Sampathkumar   M3039      343/364   12:54     2:48:51
2065  Ranju Char             F3039      310/339   12:54     2:48:51
2066  Mo Char                M4049      183/190   12:54     2:48:52
2067  Paula Vogel            F5059        37/56   12:56     2:49:23
2068  Scott McLean           M5059        62/68   12:56     2:49:23
2069  Chieh Tang             F2029      528/571   12:57     2:49:28
2070  James Ha               M3039      344/364   12:57     2:49:29
2071  Brandon Thomas         M2029      367/384   12:58     2:49:40
2072  Jamie Ramsey           F4049      145/176   12:58     2:49:50
2073  Antonette Pacquing     F4049      146/176   12:59     2:49:55
2074  Akshita Ganesh         F2029      529/571   12:59     2:50:01
2075  Kelly Henneman         F4049      147/176   12:59     2:50:04
2076  Jennifer Cann          F3039      311/339   12:59     2:50:05
2077  Pierre Kim             M3039      345/364   13:00     2:50:07
2078  Mohamed Lahna          M2029      368/384   13:00     2:50:08
2079  Ru Chen                F2029      530/571   13:00     2:50:08
2080  Kayla Tolentino        F0119        43/45   13:00     2:50:09
2081  Rainier Amora          M2029      369/384   13:00     2:50:09
2082  Katie Morgan           F2029      531/571   13:00     2:50:10
2083  Megan Moore            F2029      532/571   13:00     2:50:11
2084  Michael Pacheco        M3039      346/364   13:01     2:50:20
2085  Patricia Boyles        F2029      533/571   13:01     2:50:27
2086  Heather Alvey          F3039      312/339   13:02     2:50:33
2087  Martha Spicer          F5059        38/56   13:02     2:50:35
2088  Kyle Bannerman         M2029      370/384   13:02     2:50:42
2089  Dulcinea Rodriguez     F2029      534/571   13:02     2:50:43
2090  Rachel Ralston         F2029      535/571   13:03     2:50:49
2091  Jackson Thach          M2029      371/384   13:03     2:50:52
2092  Sandra Ortiz           F3039      313/339   13:03     2:50:56
2093  Joy Cabalona           F3039      314/339   13:04     2:51:07
2094  Kristi Stevenson       F2029      536/571   13:06     2:51:31
2095  Jeremiah Pamer         M3039      347/364   13:06     2:51:32
2096  Dawn Mottier           F4049      148/176   13:06     2:51:35
2097  Geri Daniel            F2029      537/571   13:07     2:51:42
2098  Helen Chen             F2029      538/571   13:07     2:51:45
2099  Krysteena Tolentino    F2029      539/571   13:08     2:51:51
2100  Nicole Fox             F2029      540/571   13:08     2:51:51
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2101  Russell Rutledge       M5059        63/68   13:08     2:52:02
2102  Tejaswini Chadaga      F2029      541/571   13:09     2:52:06
2103  Jeanette Lee           F4049      149/176   13:09     2:52:09
2104  David Yuan             M3039      348/364   13:10     2:52:17
2105  Nathan Johnston        M3039      349/364   13:11     2:52:31
2106  Cary Huang             M2029      372/384   13:11     2:52:32
2107  Kaila Bockh            F2029      542/571   13:11     2:52:34
2108  Radziah Loh            F4049      150/176   13:13     2:52:58
2109  Tiffany Price          F3039      315/339   13:14     2:53:16
2110  Veronica Perez         F3039      316/339   13:14     2:53:20
2111  Wendy O'Brien          F6069         6/11   13:16     2:53:46
2112  Wesley Ehlers          M4049      184/190   13:18     2:54:04
2113  Sean Rivera            M3039      350/364   13:18     2:54:05
2114  Adam Grzybicki         M3039      351/364   13:18     2:54:05
2115  Linda Alter            F4049      151/176   13:18     2:54:09
2116  Shobi Lawalata         F3039      317/339   13:19     2:54:18
2117  Benjamin Dobbs         M2029      373/384   13:19     2:54:18
2118  St. John Maloney       M4049      185/190   13:20     2:54:30
2119  Marmar Varzandeh       F5059        39/56   13:22     2:54:55
2120  An Huynh               M2029      374/384   13:22     2:55:02
2121  Sarah Knutson          F3039      318/339   13:22     2:55:03
2122  Monica Davis           F2029      543/571   13:23     2:55:10
2123  Desiree Valencia       F3039      319/339   13:23     2:55:13
2124  Nikki Muranaka         F2029      544/571   13:24     2:55:20
2125  Elizabeth Harshaw      F3039      320/339   13:24     2:55:28
2126  Matthew Ward           M2029      375/384   13:25     2:55:45
2127  Maha Feghali           F4049      152/176   13:27     2:56:01
2128  Margarita Arbizu       F5059        40/56   13:27     2:56:02
2129  Karen Finkenbiner      F5059        41/56   13:27     2:56:02
2130  Jil Krog               F3039      321/339   13:27     2:56:04
2131  Misha Osborne          F3039      322/339   13:27     2:56:07
2132  Ellen Rubel            F5059        42/56   13:28     2:56:25
2133  Sarah Lee              F2029      545/571   13:29     2:56:27
2134  Theresa Long           F5059        43/56   13:29     2:56:29
2135  Susan Barber           F5059        44/56   13:29     2:56:29
2136  Katie Cheng            F2029      546/571   13:29     2:56:29
2137  Steve Hernandez        M2029      376/384   13:29     2:56:31
2138  Jamie Snyder           F2029      547/571   13:29     2:56:32
2139  Tom Rubel              M5059        64/68   13:29     2:56:34
2140  Deborah Hartman        F5059        45/56   13:29     2:56:38
2141  Fausto Cuizon          M5059        65/68   13:30     2:56:44
2142  Phuong Phan            F4049      153/176   13:31     2:57:04
2143  Shelina Miranda        F2029      548/571   13:32     2:57:13
2144  Geraldine R Galarza    F4049      154/176   13:33     2:57:29
2145  Miriam Rosas           F2029      549/571   13:34     2:57:33
2146  Cathalina Kung         F2029      550/571   13:35     2:57:48
2147  Leeann Boennighausen   F3039      323/339   13:37     2:58:10
2148  Kelli Cristelli        F2029      551/571   13:37     2:58:15
2149  Patricia Oien          F4049      155/176   13:38     2:58:24
2150  Marie Deleon           F2029      552/571   13:38     2:58:27
2151  Alexander Diep         M2029      377/384   13:38     2:58:36
2152  Lianne Sibell          F2029      553/571   13:39     2:58:42
2153  Giovanni Sonntag       M3039      352/364   13:39     2:58:46
2154  Kanika Rehani          F3039      324/339   13:39     2:58:49
2155  Prabahar V Vetri Singh M3039      353/364   13:40     2:58:50
2156  Matt Maxson            M3039      354/364   13:41     2:59:06
2157  Joseph Jasik           M6069        20/23   13:41     2:59:08
2158  Sandy Feifer           F5059        46/56   13:41     2:59:15
2159  Michael Krog           M5059        66/68   13:43     2:59:31
2160  Haely Young            F2029      554/571   13:43     2:59:34
2161  Tyson Tuchscherer      M6069        21/23   13:45     3:00:04
2162  Kary Daniels           M6069        22/23   13:45     3:00:04
2163  Jeri Ibarra            F4049      156/176   13:46     3:00:16
2164  Maru Parra             F4049      157/176   13:47     3:00:26
2165  Maribel Gonzalez       F4049      158/176   13:48     3:00:40
2166  Lisa McMenomy          F4049      159/176   13:48     3:00:46
2167  Edmund Wong            M5059        67/68   13:49     3:00:50
2168  Candace McCann         F5059        47/56   13:51     3:01:14
2169  Rafael Catapang        M2029      378/384   13:51     3:01:16
2170  Reeta Dighe            F3039      325/339   13:52     3:01:31
2171  Jessica Jassmine Garci F0119        44/45   13:56     3:02:19
2172  Serena Oneal           F3039      326/339   13:57     3:02:35
2173  MacH Sovan             F3039      327/339   13:57     3:02:35
2174  Joann Florendo         F5059        48/56   14:01     3:03:33
2175  Katreena Tolentino     F2029      555/571   14:01     3:03:33
2176  Karen Coloma           F3039      328/339   14:03     3:03:54
2177  Danielle Rodriguez     F4049      160/176   14:04     3:04:12
2178  Jennifer Debell        F4049      161/176   14:05     3:04:27
2179  David Lee              M2029      379/384   14:06     3:04:33
2180  Elaine Wong            F2029      556/571   14:06     3:04:34
2181  Marianne Corteza       F5059        49/56   14:07     3:04:50
2182  Erin Harris            F2029      557/571   14:07     3:04:52
2183  Annie Won              F5059        50/56   14:10     3:05:28
2184  John Shelton           M3039      355/364   14:11     3:05:38
2185  Unknown Runner                        0/0   14:11     3:05:46
2186  Louisa Ritter          F4049      162/176   14:12     3:05:56
2187  Tyson Stagner          M3039      356/364   14:12     3:06:02
2188  Keiichiro Yoshida      M3039      357/364   14:14     3:06:22
2189  Christine Botelho      F4049      163/176   14:15     3:06:30
2190  Haidong Harden Zhu     M4049      186/190   14:18     3:07:17
2191  Pamela Oien            F4049      164/176   14:19     3:07:29
2192  Melissa Nodado         F2029      558/571   14:20     3:07:34
2193  Karen Leung            F4049      165/176   14:23     3:08:14
2194  Freda Stowe            F4049      166/176   14:25     3:08:44
2195  Ryan Woodward          M2029      380/384   14:27     3:09:11
2196  May Nguyen             F2029      559/571   14:30     3:09:52
2197  Mary Ann Convento      F4049      167/176   14:30     3:09:57
2198  Joy Calaoagan          F4049      168/176   14:30     3:09:57
2199  Sadie Nachbaur         F2029      560/571   14:31     3:09:59
2200  Jonathan Vicente       M2029      381/384   14:31     3:10:07

Generated April 1, 2026 at 5:42 PM 22/23



US Half Marathon 2 "The Other Half" - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2201  Cheryl Lew             F3039      329/339   14:35     3:10:59
2202  Mary Gray              F4049      169/176   14:36     3:11:10
2203  Danielle Lindo         F0119        45/45   14:37     3:11:21
2204  Cathy Armacost         F5059        51/56   14:39     3:11:49
2205  Mary Defriel           F5059        52/56   14:39     3:11:50
2206  Edward Pease           M6069        23/23   14:41     3:12:09
2207  Samantha Troup         F2029      561/571   14:41     3:12:10
2208  John Summers           M4049      187/190   14:42     3:12:22
2209  Kim Kavanaugh          F4049      170/176   14:44     3:12:57
2210  Manuel Morillo         M4049      188/190   14:45     3:13:05
2211  Zoe Morillo            M4049      189/190   14:45     3:13:06
2212  Wendyliza Caro         F2029      562/571   14:47     3:13:30
2213  Gary Chan              M2029      382/384   14:47     3:13:39
2214  Louella Llaneta        F3039      330/339   14:47     3:13:40
2215  Michele Shields        F5059        53/56   14:50     3:14:19
2216  Pamela Cassle          F5059        54/56   14:52     3:14:37
2217  Josef John             M2029      383/384   14:54     3:15:02
2218  Sara Hlebain           F2029      563/571   14:54     3:15:03
2219  Freesia Robins         F2029      564/571   14:54     3:15:05
2220  Kathleen Billings      F5059        55/56   14:57     3:15:44
2221  Kathleen Piro          F6069         7/11   14:57     3:15:44
2222  Crista Corbett         F3039      331/339   15:01     3:16:37
2223  Johanna Wong           F4049      171/176   15:05     3:17:30
2224  Becky Biondi           F6069         8/11   15:05     3:17:34
2225  Esther Baumann         F2029      565/571   15:05     3:17:35
2226  Oliver Dofiles         M3039      358/364   15:14     3:19:27
2227  Jeremiah Martin        M3039      359/364   15:17     3:20:07
2228  Stacy Tolman           F2029      566/571   15:17     3:20:09
2229  Michele Hurd           F3039      332/339   15:17     3:20:09
2230  Wesley Padilla         M3039      360/364   15:20     3:20:49
2231  Mike Sierra            M3039      361/364   15:20     3:20:50
2232  Judie Weber            F6069         9/11   15:23     3:21:20
2233  Ellen Lewin            F5059        56/56   15:28     3:22:27
2234  Therese Grenchik       F6069        10/11   15:28     3:22:36
2235  Reggieanne Villar-Batt F3039      333/339   15:31     3:23:08
2236  Portia Riate           F3039      334/339   15:31     3:23:08
2237  Mark Chua              M3039      362/364   15:31     3:23:15
2238  Pamela Grotts          F2029      567/571   15:32     3:23:21
2239  Richard Krygier        M5059        68/68   15:33     3:23:34
2240  Rosa Martinez          F2029      568/571   15:33     3:23:42
2241  Cathy Lachenmyer       F4049      172/176   15:33     3:23:43
2242  Gregory Segon          M0119        28/29   15:33     3:23:43
2243  Jermel Krueger         F2029      569/571   15:34     3:23:50
2244  Tom Wooldridge         M2029      384/384   15:40     3:25:10
2245  Ken Gladstone          M3039      363/364   15:40     3:25:10
2246  Lynna Do               F3039      335/339   15:54     3:28:15
2247  Jonathan Lindo         M0119        29/29   15:58     3:29:02
2248  Colleen O'Rourke       F2029      570/571   16:04     3:30:17
2249  Edward Ick             M4049      190/190   16:18     3:33:23
2250  Anna Supnet            F3039      336/339   16:18     3:33:23
2251  Minerva Donaire        F4049      173/176   16:21     3:34:07
2252  Diane Nidds            F4049      174/176   16:22     3:34:18
2253  Deborah Rounsville     F4049      175/176   16:25     3:34:58
2254  Kathleen Crew          F6069        11/11   16:34     3:36:56
2255  Montira Warran         F3039      337/339   16:36     3:37:18
2256  Stephen Dawson         M3039      364/364   16:40     3:38:13
2257  Diwata Bacani          F2029      571/571   17:10     3:44:43
2258  Patty Craft            F4049      176/176   17:12     3:45:10
2259  Ruchille Ruiz          F3039      338/339   17:27     3:48:36
2260  Clarice-Beth Santos    F3039      339/339   17:28     3:48:37
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